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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING

                                  ----- PERMITS FROM 05/01/23 TO 05/31/23 ------    ----------  PERMITS YEAR TO DATE ------------
PROJECT TYPE                      ISSUED  VOIDED       EST VALUE            FEES    ISSUED  VOIDED       EST VALUE            FEES
NEW COMMERCIAL STRUCTURES
  COMMERICIAL BUILDING PERMIT          1       0      52,542,787             .00         1       0      52,542,787             .00
  ELECTRICAL PERMIT RESIDENTIAL        1       0               0             .00         1       0               0             .00
  ELECTRICAL PERMIT COMMERCIAL         1       0               0             .00         1       0               0             .00

PROJECT TOTALS                         3       0      52,542,787             .00         3       0      52,542,787             .00

COMMERCIAL ADDITIONS
  COMMERCIAL ADDITION PERMIT           1       0               0          520.00         1       0               0          520.00
  ELECTRICAL PERMIT COMMERCIAL         1       0               0          150.00         1       0               0          150.00
  FULL ADD'L WATER SERVICE             1       0               0          110.00         1       0               0          110.00

PROJECT TOTALS                         3       0               0          780.00         3       0               0          780.00

COMMERCIAL ALTERATIONS REPAIRS
  COMMERCIAL ALTERATION PERMIT         7       0         716,400          900.00         7       0         716,400          900.00
  ELECTRICAL PERMIT COMMERCIAL         2       0               0          225.00         2       0               0          225.00
  PLUMBING PERMIT COMMERCIAL           1       0               0          220.00         1       0               0          220.00

PROJECT TOTALS                        10       0         716,400        1,345.00        10       0         716,400        1,345.00

COMMERCIAL ACCESSORY STRUCTURE
  ELECTRICAL PERMIT RESIDENTIAL        1       0               0           75.00         1       0               0           75.00

PROJECT TOTALS                         1       0               0           75.00         1       0               0           75.00

NEW SINGLE DWELLING UNIT
  RESIDENTIAL BUILDING PERMIT          1       0         220,000        1,890.00         1       0         220,000        1,890.00
  ELECTRICAL PERMIT RESIDENTIAL        3       0               0          450.00         3       0               0          450.00
  GAS PERMIT RESIDENTIAL               1       0               0           65.00         1       0               0           65.00
  PLUMBING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL          1       0               0          155.00         1       0               0          155.00

PROJECT TOTALS                         6       0         220,000        2,560.00         6       0         220,000        2,560.00

DETACHED GARAGE
  DETACHED GARAGE                      4       0          98,200        2,235.00         4       0          98,200        2,235.00
  ELECTRICAL PERMIT RESIDENTIAL        2       0               0          150.00         2       0               0          150.00

PROJECT TOTALS                         6       0          98,200        2,385.00         6       0          98,200        2,385.00

SHED <150 SQ FT
  ACCESSORY STRUCTURES                 2       0          13,763          100.00         2       0          13,763          100.00

PROJECT TOTALS                         2       0          13,763          100.00         2       0          13,763          100.00

ACCESSORY STRUCTURES
  ACCESSORY STRUCTURES                 3       0          45,809          150.00         3       0          45,809          150.00

PROJECT TOTALS                         3       0          45,809          150.00         3       0          45,809          150.00

COMMERCIAL DEMOLITION
  ELECTRICAL PERMIT COMMERCIAL         1       0               0             .00         1       0               0             .00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2RvUcbvXXncQM6JfrQKDO71tpq3CRUb1cyET1prlsYxkOslHwMniPwwrg%2BsrV5Is
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=J7pu3SnmNtA3DrAtNg52pNXIM7zwu9naK7R9Yy0%2FFBo%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6TusFSatnX3UClG%2B3uc9zhGHC45FtymybWvEXbRos3I%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hnCEIS%2FSyWqgifOeBvCl4uEImZwm0zo%2BNH2SJg3X8Uk%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Gjd4ynjNIX8C%2BCXTpzqPdhF65tIjeGc2OXwATyX45go%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Jzid8Jjy24lIINV4mDfpcpt%2FQajQyeS8%2FkE3XH0d8fc%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PXCNZFTgr4eLC2Ty1mudGSeN7l4Phs6obhxKHCzPXCg%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EoBBt%2BWyT9d4Ch9EcBuisYTXerQ7XN79MUgcYOE3mEg%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0iqFneRLW5Bah%2FbyBBVLqJWyDd70lsQEZzRIIPKrVCE%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mtsfSU9fmV5kPJeitGiw1N94sYaLECyQplncf40TZA8%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EJkRaY4UWM8YtPc8FbsUR1Rn8VzZtopIJrDu%2FLU43vA%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JH3KJwkbWl4xIZ6qxWf%2FmporqBdYAxkH9Swmy3Qc8Lg%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XofsXLKPIFt2gx8dT40pdJuAORLrPceVmXi6nLotu8Q%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FtBlCcAPUODcEOZTo8J1idFuO3TWDkt6R4ZEj3VQ58c%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=681ekkoAzWzpv02eVB22PmTRtQ1EqmJtnCmMIV9YsAs%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zUP9LPeomvcd2WTrkBHy%2BrSUxtImQQET%2BL0XHK1aZ0w%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5qKHRNmtDiF0%2Fbn6zOqsAY2CxZOarAbRKJ9%2FvHoMCGk%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=P0h5tpULfw%2FdrDeE%2Fa6jMWaFMi27JdkwYg%2Fu8Lgaouo%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cocqv72zM%2FdmB16gcMdH%2B3d6a3OJvgmLpgmSsMy0qTU%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gT2jmRQeKpxi3vUeGQfcqua3sMkXGR4v%2F3GzUH5ce1s%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gGnDfhebXFMhfJ0DaLM7gPhNiRyIwbRqOG2ubPvR1gU%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BuGO2bMcVA4nsKIW9w11EAOK6lnQlJcg6dT1Uz5BfZI%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=V%2Fj1lYSCAwJyZWja7RmuOeKGGPS1zeWwSgd7ZzKKXmY%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=brOEvtbKtxMAjEDKBEeVzx9BqoaT1bP5aDLMz74lIsY%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KqZRRVSPvcmpjtT7T0NyReg%2B%2FXQ9ZDY5n5vDAwIGKdU%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eF%2Bo4Qv5XpYSIni92NjBHGtqa7wVoX6i3FH3AzkfIMk%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=x8GAG1mxlWzDk4wevLq%2B8obLlzltS9TE59BOgN5Lfh4%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BAKVthY%2Fml%2FoK0Nr9HxN5EHzscvl3%2B6XcAZAEepXzLI%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OHGNEf5ISBXDi6XyFOgLfzI13J%2FP1M1gHa%2B5TuLd%2Fo8%3D
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PROJECT TOTALS                         1       0               0             .00         1       0               0             .00

                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING

                                  ----- PERMITS FROM 05/01/23 TO 05/31/23 ------    ----------  PERMITS YEAR TO DATE ------------
PROJECT TYPE                      ISSUED  VOIDED       EST VALUE            FEES    ISSUED  VOIDED       EST VALUE            FEES
RESIDENTIAL DEMOLITION
  DEMOLITION RESIDENTIAL               3       0               0          150.00         3       0               0          150.00

PROJECT TOTALS                         3       0               0          150.00         3       0               0          150.00

COMMERCIAL ROOFING
  COMMERCIAL ROOFING                   2       0               0          468.85         2       0               0          468.85

PROJECT TOTALS                         2       0               0          468.85         2       0               0          468.85

ELEC COM ALTERATION
  ELECTRICAL PERMIT COMM ADD/ALT      18       0               0        1,515.00        18       0               0        1,515.00

PROJECT TOTALS                        18       0               0        1,515.00        18       0               0        1,515.00

ELEC RES ALTERATION
  ELECTRICAL PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       47       0               0        2,850.00        47       0               0        2,850.00

PROJECT TOTALS                        47       0               0        2,850.00        47       0               0        2,850.00

GAS COMMERCIAL MISCELLANEOUS
  GAS PERMIT RESIDENTIAL MISC          1       0               0           75.00         1       0               0           75.00
  GAS PERMIT COMMERCIAL MISC           2       0               0          125.00         2       0               0          125.00
  PLUMBING PERMIT COMMERCIAL           2       0               0          270.00         2       0               0          270.00

PROJECT TOTALS                         5       0               0          470.00         5       0               0          470.00

GAS RESIDENTIAL MISCELLANEOUS
  GAS PERMIT RESIDENTIAL MISC         21       0               0        1,120.00        21       0               0        1,120.00
  PLUMBING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL         10       0               0          565.00        10       0               0          565.00

PROJECT TOTALS                        31       0               0        1,685.00        31       0               0        1,685.00

PLUMBING COMMERCIAL ALTERATION
  PLUMBING PERMIT COMMERCIAL           3       0               0          195.00         3       0               0          195.00

PROJECT TOTALS                         3       0               0          195.00         3       0               0          195.00

PLUMBING RES ALTERATION
  PLUMBING PERMIT RES RENOVATION       6       0               0          390.00         6       0               0          390.00

PROJECT TOTALS                         6       0               0          390.00         6       0               0          390.00

RESIDENTIAL EXTERIOR
  RESIDENTIAL EXTERIOR                56       0         860,710        3,750.00        56       0         860,710        3,750.00

PROJECT TOTALS                        56       0         860,710        3,750.00        56       0         860,710        3,750.00

RESIDENTIAL ALTERATIONS
  RESIDENTIAL ALTERATIONS              7       0         231,158          988.60         7       0         231,158          988.60
  ELECTRICAL PERMIT RESIDENTIAL        2       0               0          200.00         2       0               0          200.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jqvrws0egicflg6iNxRw8ouCiLFUdv7urFdhxENC0ap8kEv2XUQF7Od8BI2vy7QN
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bf6rZr%2BoAQhJuvt4apxWgokwrZLlrBfmZMw5YT4shkI%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kvoSyaPKFTb9nIfrcnARJI%2BZLqAi23ES9rscF%2FgPXK0%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=f5SqK6l4rJjdef6Xmqi3AU%2FfEzCjSll%2F46myrSYBSrk%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hbBGiWU%2FAjPoAq3gcaINXwOHkbcP1hOIzpYmOGtd1Uo%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FUyaoVwt%2FSZxQLsrVATQFzfsVP7Jz0AhzHPxMESTTMA%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rimkP2J7loqtOlahIu2LxWRcq0Q6xinwqDxpIJw8ELk%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cAJ2V7h1Tj4UYjwc7efwN%2BiLsX%2B0KsqbTdk65AZ%2BQYk%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TXx3Xn0azyUZMGNEqCwceBk32CPkkrCSThFqEiYSpTY%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=R9xDx6WvIUOGYoiBamSO5M824DjsbqCiUmkZ6BgXssM%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HmVfSYDNqtT9jaYtV3NADYbhXBAIwCftdt0vfy9Y4aQ%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zPM8%2BQa6ulJcs3clhgf4eQkPJHuz4Sz0XqPJB66rHB8%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pDUMm0m7go6tT19kgk5pnIbmV9LTsN8DxbDe3CV%2BlSY%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=72q8I%2B8DfKetWZqVM48VMThyZh4BZODaDjdl%2FTIwh5A%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pJvngTJxmtQY2IDAWcrmGyKGrKFdNX8DLcInkwcRLqM%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ku258Z21gSffl1d2j0t0OIcV8LAAerYB55d%2BhjgLIHc%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rRoa1RSI%2BSK8dSNw8P1pIHWG7RiHh08RJBVChdH9CuA%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bwDyCg8TlHTIfVQqPYzZNtmuC7WJ4l3k9JZ8chDOsCQ%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YM69WQ1HMyw%2BKABHtq2IWYhALGFRg1eY5CJmDP0Eo8g%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=A%2Fo3s85iKK%2BNIGBl1VY0Zh7WT%2BRY9rJNpLp913U7rMY%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=g8vhJKvf%2F1ZlDjRj6lR6B8rR1Z3%2BQp42obFJUTmyPwI%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=spnmomytfaGUJtP0qFolmxd0ZG5goxBkl6wyNn3UIAc%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BIRS%2B2eKOZERUFWwuXUWCLUt2Fv111LRpsLy7WdXgy0%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Vag2e5hXVGLWGvnWAbgBrNoScraZZAwljT39sy51oa8%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FegICHIelyNL4yii7F4QhEuJm4qBuOCZAUAyb80SIdw%3D


CITY OF WESTFIELD

PERMITS ISSUED ANALYSIS - MAY 2023

Report generated: 06/01/2023 11:20
User:             isis.perdomo
Program ID:       pipiarpt

Page      3

PLUMBING PERMIT RES RENOVATION       1       0               0           90.00         1       0               0           90.00
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING

                                  ----- PERMITS FROM 05/01/23 TO 05/31/23 ------    ----------  PERMITS YEAR TO DATE ------------
PROJECT TYPE                      ISSUED  VOIDED       EST VALUE            FEES    ISSUED  VOIDED       EST VALUE            FEES

PROJECT TOTALS                        10       0         231,158        1,278.60        10       0         231,158        1,278.60

INGROUND POOLS
  INGROUND POOL                        2       0               0          200.00         2       0               0          200.00
  ELECTRICAL PERMIT RESIDENTIAL        2       0               0          200.00         2       0               0          200.00

PROJECT TOTALS                         4       0               0          400.00         4       0               0          400.00

ABOVE GROUND POOL
  ABOVE GROUND POOLS                   7       0               0          350.00         7       0               0          350.00
  ELECTRICAL PERMIT RESIDENTIAL        7       0               0          350.00         7       0               0          350.00

PROJECT TOTALS                        14       0               0          700.00        14       0               0          700.00

STOVES / SOLID FUEL
  STOVES                               1       0               0           50.00         1       0               0           50.00

PROJECT TOTALS                         1       0               0           50.00         1       0               0           50.00

NEW DECK / PORCH
  NEW DECKS PORCHES                    4       0         176,234          326.00         4       0         176,234          326.00

PROJECT TOTALS                         4       0         176,234          326.00         4       0         176,234          326.00

PERMANANT SIGN
  SIGN (GROUND/WALL)                   7       0               0          575.00         7       0               0          575.00

PROJECT TOTALS                         7       0               0          575.00         7       0               0          575.00

DEPARTMENT TOTALS                    246       0      54,905,061       22,198.45       246       0      54,905,061       22,198.45

REPORT TOTALS                        246       0      54,905,061       22,198.45       246       0      54,905,061       22,198.45

                                          ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Isis Perdomo **                                           

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RXRiX7ZFkXXZ0Zp5e4S0cndVctj81kooOLR%2BLrfSVbHQpdljV4Z6UzIAES%2Bru8tD
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FYcPfLIGVxRgP%2BrS9wYO4No42SVz0StDya8c47pRPro%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dOXRSWItKX%2BJh%2BtEnPR7hmG4f5FD0hAxBsAsHgacA9A%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OfFtjNtQLY1EQ2HW6P6MOGU0kTDTdhN6aYBz0amibuk%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=H0LRukAZkzv5ezawwBEfqr6u83hw6s8dJHU63xcgYQo%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ELfsxG9wo9YsOP5m4rYFfS2bjaOYbQGk4rKjzOOTrSo%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=E2FyGQVQZz4iwgYdlNyrp9bNWhKro56wgHnlfrmO3LU%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0VYqh8%2BbEH416vjxBqQnT1IWPmnkRc5%2FLleFvRiK6tc%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=R0gLXZemK00LFcH%2BLq2hfOKJ%2FxA%2BBfbr2LvE%2FozCcos%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=P%2FlxZB3DqZBrIxksupC4n9bUxKKIkBEfj65xTZ2gIWM%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Gzx4DK%2Bz1JtpQJOS5umCTowl82zRY4bSGvTONiIPTRE%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qAJEO%2FOa1TG8V5IxZ%2BcyGIXBVUqDiLel4cdUzE98ehA%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Zoat38aMgHnZ9WNv10Vl0NDEsnqM3iHvAB00PiphcQg%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : NEW COMMERCIAL STRUCTURES                                                                                     DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20220438                        240 UNION ST                                 043R000100000
                                CITY OF WESTFIELD

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E19753                ELEC COM   ISSUED             05/04/23 05/03/24              0             .00               0             .00
  DESC OF WORK:
    CONSTRUCT A NEW WATER TREATMENT PLANT                       
    FEE WAVED                                                   
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       DANIEL O'CONNELL SONS INC               
    ELEC       UNIVERSAL ELECTRIC CO                   
    GC         DANIEL O'CONNELL SONS INC               
    OWN        CITY OF WESTFIELD                       
    SPRG       HAMPSHIRE FIRE PROTECTION LLC           

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                               .00                             .00
20231015                        22 FRANKLIN AV                               0660003600000
                                CITY OF WESTFIELD

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22173                COM BLDG   ISSUED             05/05/23 11/01/23     52,542,787             .00      52,542,787             .00
E19783                ELEC RES   ISSUED             05/15/23 05/14/24              0             .00               0             .00
  DESC OF WORK:
    NEW CONSTRUCTION OF 88,495 GSF ELEMENTARY SCHOOL, 2-STORY   
    STEEL FRAMED W/ MASONRY/METAL VENEER - 133 FRANKLIN ST      
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI FONTAINE BROTHERS INC                   
    ELEC       UNIVERSAL ELECTRIC CO                   
    GC         FONTAINE BROTHERS INC                   
    OWN        CITY OF WESTFIELD                       

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                               .00                             .00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                            52,542,787             .00      52,542,787             .00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8Tjqcr1bbrmFEPB8VxaHBIgwiyx49625AtLJqQA37oJfltIV9rtphM3n9cydIvG0
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gwc049zPr9Wz9lB7n2SC0WkFj9YVfngTRkTOtvic26o%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CiiUIsxuAoQCQo8ORv7%2B3rMyiZYUaWaSFqJFjRLgkto85KbphfUxu4fY8d6Gn0YI
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6%2F3Bur505AqwE%2FQcpSrYBpkfcS7pkBgdDEfSrRIZw0c%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vD%2FHzWVu%2FOiu7WYqO7aB5x7lEYIyZf5U7zuoyQn1c7SjsO5QUz46GcRobPjmfaTu
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=odxmHmjqPAqpgAVeffndvi0ZzZfFvvWhigQtmingMdE%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lQ%2F%2B1xm3yKyuEKu9wyXF4QDcFKrShFw7UkrCCFArY6c%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : COMMERCIAL ADDITIONS                                                                                          DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20222968                        27 ARNOLD ST                                 0550014600000
                                WESTFIELD SAVINGS BANK

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E19771                ELEC COM   ISSUED             05/09/23 05/08/24              0          150.00               0          150.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    ADDITION AND EXTERIOR RENOVATIONS                           
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI WJ QUINN CO LLC                         
    ELEC       ERWIN ELECTRICAL SERVICES               
    GC         WJ QUINN CO LLC                         
    OWN        WESTFIELD SAVINGS BANK                  

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            150.00                          150.00
20230999                        265 PONDERS HOLLOW RD                        005R007600000
                                PIONEER VALLEY BAPTIST CHURCH

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22171                COM ADD    ISSUED             05/05/23 11/01/23              0          520.00               0          520.00
4790                  FULL ADD'L COMPLT             05/23/23                       0          110.00               0          110.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    ADDITION FOR OFFICE AND RELIGIOUS EDUCATION                 
    PIONEER VALLEY BAPTIST CHURCH                               
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    OAA        BELCO CONSTRUCTION CO INC               
    CONSTRUCTI SENEY, STEPHEN                          
    GC         SENEY, STEPHEN                          
    OWN        PIONEER VALLEY BAPTIST CHURCH           
    PLBG       BRENNAN, JOSHUA                         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            630.00                          630.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                                     0          780.00               0          780.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Bj1u1e0kgr0EN%2B1zBtS59UeiHx8H93yzzD2hIhoxJ%2BtCPd7DbDu%2BPTeDF3htFWwx
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nr9HcWspQtF9acrIdf66ha5A9uhBXO2cl1AyhxFoyYA%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1nURZxjf7fIzE0x9L57z6JWaWLs9InRacj8fDiXz6fw%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7s5NqjROSpvEIvaCYm6hBDrVfzuke1YkiheZTpzi8aM%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5hdD8iuAt9gJfRZ8L4%2FLBMjRdp7SjhLVzHFnd0X2D0GUyBnmF7tgOjs6URUbGEGv
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xLUv19XD%2FdsK0YIbRDKsCXXqTunXn1Tb8gyoVos1Fco%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7IVMWmhDVVr2oLKcBZljGpyFQjGVZy8iPWwdHFOLdWU%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : COMMERCIAL ALTERATIONS REPAIRS                                                                                DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20230105                        280-282 E MAIN ST                            1080001700000
                                COLVEST/HTFD-MAN-WFLD, LLC

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E19778                ELEC COM   ISSUED             05/10/23 05/09/24              0          150.00               0          150.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    TENANT FIT OUT OF EXISTING SPACE ADJACENT TO STARBUCKS      
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI AMERICAN CONSTRUCTION CORP              
    ELEC       CONWAY, RUSSELL                         
    GC         AMERICAN CONSTRUCTION CORP              
    OWN        COLVEST/HTFD-MAN-WFLD, LLC              

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            150.00                          150.00
20230860                        110 AIRPORT RD                               057R001900260
                                BARNES AIRPORT COMMISSION

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22160                COM ALT    ISSUED             05/02/23 10/29/23        549,000           75.00         549,000           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALL FIRE SPRINKLER SYSTEM - JIMBOB AVIATION             
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI WAREHOUSE MECHANICAL CONTRACTORS, INC.  
    GC         WAREHOUSE MECHANICAL CONTRACTORS, INC.  
    OWN        BARNES AIRPORT COMMISSION               

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20230938                        30 BARTLETT ST                               0060001600000
                                ROMAN CATHOLIC BISHOP OF SPFLD

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22202                COM ALT    ISSUED             05/09/23 11/05/23         10,000          150.00          10,000          150.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    FRAME PARTITION WALLS IN LOWER CHURCH - 13X35 CONFERENCE RM 
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI BRIAN BURKE #068119                     
    GC         BRIAN BURKE #068119                     
    OWN        ROMAN CATHOLIC BISHOP OF SPFLD          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            150.00                          150.00
20231001                        160 ELM ST                                   0550013200000
                                BOSCHER,  LYNN F. &  MARY J.

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ji%2FE8UroOkww3NN3b4ivG0EEfXysLoHe0H16VGjXNFmZ1kLXyQgCVeV%2Bim5TaybX
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4bvfCfFEGJ32PZjeQsd7dk4YQDVaTy0g7AEMuJcO%2B0U%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BoZDdHHXAVCOWn6jNzadA7cjVDdJXt9ULVM4OY394KAW18cFHB69yPhFV9bohvbV
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6yJvvQgT9cQ%2F70PzveZ7XvVhfJYDFrQLlH%2BkywU5Pu8%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Vm60PzPIfWg3XEcP4r%2BkfmDLUgARF4cTEvrr1ZR%2Bf1omHoxGFpVKGd%2FxvzpB6Kf9
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=R6I5Mr3NZaS0iQxM74oFlX25SXXuzbuazggV0zRL8HA%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=87I0BNZQJsmOtidiNb81tZDLrd5zEMLr2APyyytZmoQ%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7ZmEBNaJ6AM1fChjECWONUPsCeEAHReuMf4UkS72SQI%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=77SlfB7LHMjYY5qKX7%2BjegN5lqkJhLv0sKa34t940xg7%2Fn1CaivAMPxZ1mRuGblY
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                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : COMMERCIAL ALTERATIONS REPAIRS                                                                                DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
B22169                COM ALT    ISSUED             05/03/23 10/30/23         12,000          150.00          12,000          150.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    TEAR-OFF EXISTING ROOF MEMBRANE; INSTALL NEW SYNTHETIC ROOF 
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI BRUNEAU, ZACHARY RICHARD                
    GC         BRUNEAU, ZACHARY RICHARD                
    OWN        BOSCHER,  LYNN F. &  MARY J.            

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            150.00                          150.00
20231002                        156 ELM ST                                   0550013300000
                                MIS, WILLIAM J

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22168                COM ALT    ISSUED             05/03/23 10/30/23         15,000          150.00          15,000          150.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    TEAR-OFF EXISTING ROOF MEMBRANE; BUILD UP CURV SEPARATING   
    PROPERTIES; INSTALL NEW SYNTHETIC ROOF MEMBRANE             
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI BRUNEAU, ZACHARY RICHARD                
    GC         BRUNEAU, ZACHARY RICHARD                
    OWN        MIS, WILLIAM J                          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            150.00                          150.00
20231016                        47 WESTFIELD INDSTL PK                       2420001100000
                                BEAVER LAKE REALTY LLC

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22177                COM ALT    ISSUED             05/05/23 11/01/23        128,000          150.00         128,000          150.00
P9102                 PL COM     ISSUED             05/23/23 08/21/23              0          220.00               0          220.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    BUILD OUT IN EXISTING SPACE NEW MEN'S & WOMEN'S WASHROOMS   
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI BOULAIS, THEODORE                       
    GC         BOULAIS, THEODORE                       
    OWN        BEAVER LAKE REALTY LLC                  
    PLBG       BRZOSKA PLUMBING, INC.                  

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            370.00                          370.00
20231044                        115 ELM ST                                   0090002400000
                                CENTRAL BAPTIST CHURCH

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qbxVdQuDtgm200Ad9MSOshcgOgOBzlqWd7%2FDaVS6Sg6Q8vm2SUNPSHnX2IrGbXZz
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3jziIAfSkIdpqAMTEQ0pH%2F7Q2dPX0sY%2FceujbXcTDes%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uVMuwIHJdu%2FoWsD8ntDaPFtl7aNauwjwNdC2FHBhFiM%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CRQXyZDrXlhfurT%2FaI438qtC7PR8cakYY7WCt4jj22hUUU7f0hHJ5MgvfwsQqsIN
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mN3T2VlNAByYfmVI1lmrAC51atIQngoYLdWu2h0d5U4%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4VtNKaE7cs0daVFFJ3tQklsWiGfbIt7Rd6y7%2BYDbAU9Xn8m6J1SJtxN2hpXB2iTH
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Z8iHPmA8flKksBRo80jsNuIyB0X3xBpfTl12%2Bcth6Vw%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=r8jZhzCq82ZiaGZ%2Bv%2FXUlDTKExR69fUwaoIr0HdWf%2BY%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NxaI9YLiKSU4y6pl1EGsx9srJelqaQh%2FfLy4Zbky1mc%3D
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PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : COMMERCIAL ALTERATIONS REPAIRS                                                                                DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
B22222                COM ALT    ISSUED             05/16/23 11/12/23              0          150.00               0          150.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALLATION OF PLATFORM WHEELCHAIR LIFT & ASSC. INTERIOR   
    RENOVATIONS & INSTALLATION EXTERIOR SIDEWALK                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI FORISH CONSTRUCTION CO INC              
    GC         FORISH CONSTRUCTION CO INC              
    OWN        CENTRAL BAPTIST CHURCH                  

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            150.00                          150.00
20231109                        180 SERVISTAR IND WY                         056R003100000
                                LOWE'S COMPANIES SITE # 1432

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22224                COM ALT    ISSUED             05/16/23 11/12/23          2,400           75.00           2,400           75.00
E19801                ELEC COM   ISSUED             05/18/23 05/17/24              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALL NEW FIRE ALARM DEVICES & CONNECT TO MAIN BUILDING   
    3 PULL STATIONS,3 HORN/STROBES, 2 STROBES, 1 NAC POWER BOOST
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI NEW ENGLAND SAFETY SYSTEMS              
    ELEC       NEW ENGLAND SAFETY SYSTEMS              
    GC         NEW ENGLAND SAFETY SYSTEMS              
    OWN        LOWE'S COMPANIES SITE # 1432            

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            150.00                          150.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                               716,400        1,345.00         716,400        1,345.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WwuE3hL9IMLsxptXxijNPn6nCQ4744tszE6dgz%2FJHcBk3waWWm3xRDoLN5i2%2FD0Q
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4L7OR7NiMUr5YLGkJASGt8tjPVMwVGcjQmf2oh%2Fgqmw%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ysDZpUhl%2B%2BOpY7Eilh8OkmLwe3H%2FsmFsNZCrlRc0pUg%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ufHmSblZQNXt%2B13vQ0IpnP1j1beUp34%2F807VB3C5b97SWZQd8DBh3UjONxT0nyL4
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3vyDOkDh%2FL9lUPZ8qykgOQB1znAGrS6hlB2RcvTsV9I%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lbw9BZLiM6exE6Pw%2Bs0FzMTNoYrP62X6%2FZTIVitwRsk%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : COMMERCIAL ACCESSORY STRUCTURE                                                                                DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20222668                        1111 SOUTHAMPTON RD                          071R005000000
                                NIP OWNER, LLC

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E19799                ELEC RES   ISSUED             05/18/23 05/17/24              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    GUARD SHACK HOLLINGSWORTH LOGISTICS                         
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       NORTHEAST ELECTRICAL SERVICE            
    GC         BERGERON RENOVATION & REMODEL           
    OWN        NIP OWNER, LLC                          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                                     0           75.00               0           75.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BzT1Cy6TzetggBG2xTjKegPNaNMF0KnXoswIWf84N4oWc4Mk52jW43kyz6POMUL9
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=U8%2FpxcOYISFwpHvWnrCf%2Bzrdk7sgvCilTA1yr0r%2B3%2FU%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MIL%2FGamexbHpkt%2BvQ8Qlq5mFQAI1h0vldWu7qsMEYjKDSNDUcKhhj6Bc4eQpvzZ8
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UlT9bYCeTDVMR0RZE75wQOtLH93Vby4dqwyv6JDqUR8%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : NEW SINGLE DWELLING UNIT                                                                                      DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20230229                        74 RUSSELLVILLE RD                           054R000500000
                                LIBERTY MANOR INC

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E19738                ELEC RES   ISSUED             05/02/23 05/01/24              0          150.00               0          150.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    NEW 1352 SQFT MODULAR HOME WITH GARAGE                      
    168 LIBERTY LANE                                            
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       LAPLANTE, EDWARD                        
    GC         SCARFO, LOUIS J.                        
    OWN        LIBERTY MANOR INC                       

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            150.00                          150.00
20230230                        74 RUSSELLVILLE RD                           054R000500000
                                LIBERTY MANOR INC

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E19739                ELEC RES   ISSUED             05/02/23 05/01/24              0          150.00               0          150.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    NEW 1352 SQFT MODULAR HOME WITH GARAGE                      
    166 LIBERTY LANE                                            
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI SCARFO, LOUIS J.                        
    ELEC       LAPLANTE, EDWARD                        
    GC         SCARFO, LOUIS J.                        
    OWN        LIBERTY MANOR INC                       

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            150.00                          150.00
20230232                        74 RUSSELLVILLE RD                           054R000500000
                                LIBERTY MANOR INC

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E19737                ELEC RES   ISSUED             05/02/23 05/01/24              0          150.00               0          150.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    NEW 1144 SQFT MODULAR HOME WITH GARAGE                      
    167 LIBERTY MANOR                                           
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI SCARFO, LOUIS J.                        
    ELEC       LAPLANTE, EDWARD                        
    GC         SCARFO, LOUIS J.                        
    OWN        LIBERTY MANOR INC                       

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            150.00                          150.00
20230279                        15 SHAKER RD                                 1190000400000

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=92EVJ56yofx%2FuGTHzxzpbmDHug5Y625d%2BHJWPeKeTZlsmkwQPLuys2sdgqiMZ1VM
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qDn%2FUhR3QToc0%2FMd2LA%2FBoBjPfPKuWpBBP8%2FtGs6%2BQ0%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pFd9N4Ow0wws6BN9I9TpUwZbqRByaqzhF4Ayk2EruUdKqUWzvXy3tkgZuEubHtDJ
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=D%2F7LzaQUYfByoPy7vfjCCRhCLWphmkIxoi7FmQzAmiU%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=In3B%2FPt9%2FRH6xUYYnyRHDDt0kwKbcGVxFcaZ2f8tqSi6YJh0e5QZP9esw%2BAOuz0q
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=srGtn1M9i0v%2FrtIFf6GsSYCTVLWUVSetc9gbo6nyg88%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5oT7mjZJ%2BdIFl4h%2FnM84iChl%2BHV3asO4VU6NRmRWEhpUr52M6ckVY1OAMmGVIfHF
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WUP0ODmhbck%2FCf9XkzymP0G5Tzcg3P0dy6%2Fu2TGPyxA%3D
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TORRES JOSE

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : NEW SINGLE DWELLING UNIT                                                                                      DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
G15708                GAS RES    ISSUED             05/02/23 07/31/23              0           65.00               0           65.00
P9087                 PL RES NEW ISSUED             05/02/23 07/31/23              0          155.00               0          155.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    CONSTRUCT SINGLE STORY FAMILY HOME W/ ATTACHED 2 CAR GARAGE 
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI BELTRANDI, JOHN JOSEPH                  
    ELEC       DANTE FINI ELECTRIC                     
    GAS        POULIOT'S PLG & HTG INC                 
    GC         BELTRANDI, JOHN JOSEPH                  
    OWN        TORRES JOSE                             
    PLBG       POULIOT'S PLG & HTG INC                 

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            220.00                          220.00
20230858                        NORTH RD                                     067R00600001B
                                BOISSEAU, GARY W

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22216                RESBP      ISSUED             05/12/23 11/08/23        220,000        1,890.00         220,000        1,890.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    CONSTRUCTION OF SINGLE FAMILY HOME - 4200 SQFT              
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI TEMCHENKO, DIMITRIY                     
    GC         BESSETTE, PATRICIA A                    
    GC         TEMCHENKO, DIMITRIY                     
    OWN        BOISSEAU, GARY W                        

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                          1,890.00                        1,890.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                               220,000        2,560.00         220,000        2,560.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=m35y3hASFBcrH%2FIV84%2BuQ3l8SQNxA5ICEFxJlbmaivESr3Op29InBxhKLTqNwCBn
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wsYXcJeqTI7G52DmYvahBAKKoYuBrrGnMnv%2Bvd3Y54U%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hgMllFLjrDd0Evtt3lTvH2qyNDUBtDXO241RemBJTZE%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aJWXEuNdVTI3YE7ELYJhplAjLCWqonYWvAOv7Hj8%2FOg%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hyjVyTn68bdiU67AsLcjhdokXM%2B5Q594K1%2FkQnmiF6HB7C2s%2B6qg%2Bkc%2BF2fNNpYb
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=c%2Fm%2Bpa2N7ORw6BiJKJepw7U4760zMXvv84lhgr9PbTA%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : DETACHED GARAGE                                                                                               DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20221746                        FOWLER RD                                    003R003600000
                                BASHISTA, THEODORE J

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E19777                ELEC RES   ISSUED             05/10/23 05/09/24              0          100.00               0          100.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    DETACHED GARAGE 26X36                                       
    237 FOWLER RD                                               
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       VALENTINE, GREGORY JAMES                
    GC         VALENTINE, GREGORY J.                   
    OWN        BASHISTA, THEODORE J                    
    OWN        VALENTINE, GREGORY J.                   

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
20230666                        103 EASTWOOD DR                              2860000200000
                                STEFANIK FAMILY TRUST

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E19808                ELEC RES   ISSUED             05/23/23 05/22/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    DETACHED 28X40 GARAGE, FOUNDATION, 4' WALLS W/ FOOTINGS     
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI SHELDON, WILLIAM A                      
    ELEC       YILMAZ, OYTUN                           
    GC         SHELDON, WILLIAM A                      
    OWN        STEFANIK FAMILY TRUST                   

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20230908                        174 HIGHLAND AV                              0410002900000
                                THAYER, LORA C & DANA F III

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22165                DET GAR    ISSUED             05/03/23 10/30/23         22,000           50.00          22,000           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALL 22' x 25' METAL GARAGE                              
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI THAYER, DANA F III                      
    GC         THAYER, DANA F III                      
    OWN        THAYER, LORA C & DANA F III             

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20230960                        81 NORTH WEST RD                             031R002200000

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9bf1ZnnbydDkpCItBegfrlSqW0TYGXOnE0T3IwUYzysfyNp3Wfvv5ug0rGh4Uljw
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Pe5xfIgBjY0Iy8ZBX4HE0ulgpN0HKCpxKZEtwxGQlxY%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dPZPNOe7ijDXxHMz3RjXh%2BrOf61N3dZaixa2CanB1qnZU6lX65QZPXH94sZ2dFgG
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uONg6%2Fv6thhHbrFPtEKYLnWqFRK%2BE%2BbEgg9QRH6p9tc%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UNgeOPubT%2F%2Fwx4T6XmVa4qckpQi4gOBG1gxR16HweM4vGqwxKaqJgD3zRcmw2vGX
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xhov%2FKy9rhxyYvrNRpwDLud74UAZ0EYLI%2Bdkx8GDFAo%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=t8dvgcvgrVCMITMd3c9vuLhhmpbY78CpNLKrYx2xIkCwjtF%2ByVDo5%2Fy%2BxrwxBGeh
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gb8OKb%2F7szQmin5WnpnH0A8W2b56wRsF8mYBPo0b5WU%3D
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HALL, DOROTHY ELIZABETH

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : DETACHED GARAGE                                                                                               DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
B22189                DET GAR    ISSUED             05/09/23 11/05/23         35,000          367.00          35,000          367.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    BUILD NEW DETACHED GARAGE 24 X 34                           
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI SOTO, MICHAEL J                         
    GC         SOTO, MICHAEL J                         
    OWN        HALL, DOROTHY ELIZABETH                 

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            367.00                          367.00
20231072                        17 NEW BROADWAY                              277000030001H
                                COLLINS, ANNA M

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22257                DET GAR    ISSUED             05/25/23 11/21/23              0        1,440.00               0        1,440.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    DETACHED 3 CAR GARAGE WITH STORAGE ABOVE - 3200 SQFT        
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI GARSTKA, DAVID                          
    GC         GARSTKA, DAVID                          
    OWN        COLLINS, ANNA M                         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                          1,440.00                        1,440.00
20231168                        61 BOWDOIN ST                                0430004900000
                                MUTO, JOSEPH M & TINA M

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22247                DET GAR    ISSUED             05/24/23 11/20/23         41,200          378.00          41,200          378.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    DETACHED 2 CAR GARAGE - 28x30                               
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI JOSEPH MUTO #092287                     
    GC         JOSEPH MUTO #092287                     
    OWN        MUTO, JOSEPH M & TINA M                 

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            378.00                          378.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                                98,200        2,385.00          98,200        2,385.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZjXW9y%2F4I1hpwi33Hg4hOolNVWqB%2BMCoWRt1evMrboJroLgZW3Ne1JfkzpI%2F6HBT
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WUGz%2F0nBYX8U%2B5ZyV1wY29%2Fc%2FS1P9QXRWdT8MC1MYzo%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kMJypWX4h4Tv78Mr2hyNrirjj2kqcTS4%2FLQ1b%2BTVDHw%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=g9AUy%2Fl1NgElY9DPw9A1ew%2BOO6dX22oVr4%2Fcc%2FiTvYtmYsY9Tj6YkzTHZl3%2F1Ts%2F
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IMu7ufLElCWlUlba0bGvMMPB2%2FZq7wUo4GmCZbVbyc0%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Acb4di%2BPErHMDeWH2%2FGNiaLSX3%2F8t2TMyDLMYGpJZo3Y322MnO8UuX2Y0t2ya57I
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2HKDL%2BUWu21gPiEiLYv4Cv0fEAG03quV9RqCAHY4bgE%3D


CITY OF WESTFIELD

PERMITS ISSUED ANALYSIS - MAY 2023

Report generated: 06/01/2023 11:20
User:             isis.perdomo
Program ID:       pipiarpt

Page     14

                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : SHED <150 SQ FT                                                                                               DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20230972                        62 BIRCH BLUFFS DR                           1050000100000
                                DUPERAULT, BARBARA F

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22166                ACC STR    ISSUED             05/03/23 10/30/23          5,563           50.00           5,563           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    BUILD PREFABBED 10x16 WOODEN SHED                           
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GC         FRITZ, MICHAEL                          
    OWN        DUPERAULT, BARBARA F                    

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231013                        35 S MAPLE ST                                0280000900000
                                SHEVCHENKO, VIKTOR

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22180                ACC STR    ISSUED             05/09/23 11/05/23          8,200           50.00           8,200           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    10x18 SHED                                                  
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI JONES, ROBERT                           
    GC         JONES, ROBERT                           
    OWN        SHEVCHENKO, VIKTOR                      

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                                13,763          100.00          13,763          100.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Un2A9xRxNm35YUXkokE8Quf12DW3rCdxzjPfnzitK6D8Zf7aP5nBbgp3%2FZOv%2FGGf
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XPGIAjrGidpexF8YmWSCcO6YPOSji07pV37SOXGvbJE%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0ZwNPc2iwQpzIJEhzwhMx4QmI6SlVCaxjFiOXM457BuFrb%2B%2BlDEtGMFBz4v6RNb%2F
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CyOGYlzg%2B45sQ853fQHTytKIddqjg43D0kyxXgrRD%2FY%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ry%2FRaEBAjsaPB%2F45loigB4jr37%2B0yTkU1yR1tEXyt7Jqy%2BBHVgwOVhjeTlJqgClP
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ondY2l9f2BBTsajq%2Fet1XqnTV7QeIxecKz1VlvQ3yqg%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : ACCESSORY STRUCTURES                                                                                          DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20231085                        26 BLUE SKY DR                               065R008100000
                                CAMPBELL, TODD J & CAROLYN E

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22209                ACC STR    ISSUED             05/11/23 11/07/23         30,000           50.00          30,000           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    NEW SHED IN SAME LOCATION AS PRIORSHED; MOVE EXISTING SHED  
    TO BACK FIELD                                               
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI CAMPBELL, TODD J                        
    GC         CAMPBELL, TODD J                        
    OWN        CAMPBELL, TODD J & CAROLYN E            

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231102                        44 GLENWOOD DR                               1240001300000
                                LEDOUX, MICHAEL N & SUSAN G

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22223                ACC STR    ISSUED             05/16/23 11/12/23          5,809           50.00           5,809           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    PLACING A 16x10 SHED FOR STORAGE ON PROPERTY                
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI DOYLE, KATE                             
    GC         DOYLE, KATE                             
    OWN        LEDOUX, MICHAEL N & SUSAN G             

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231141                        ROOSEVELT AV                                 2110003800000
                                KUTA THOMAS A. CAROL M. KUTA

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22237                ACC STR    ISSUED             05/18/23 11/14/23         10,000           50.00          10,000           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALL 12x24 SHED - 15 MASSEY ST                           
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI SKIP'S OUTDOOR ACCENTS                  
    GC         SKIP'S OUTDOOR ACCENTS                  
    OWN        KUTA THOMAS A. CAROL M. KUTA            

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                                45,809          150.00          45,809          150.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CAssR414Z3xjbirQYXxKx8p74obNckuvAQ1E%2BoQiRPx1Zps0cQqONIXCojr1x3An
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gN0yz0Rdqqkl4BFXAyVRABXEx8CuLmjqR%2FWEn7TrcMc%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RPoj%2BW00g9iIhYD%2BD%2Beh19rKCe5AXto6lkwUV41eIPYtBOuBdwHCf%2FgO6qej6NGw
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AksIW5aqGR9Oqatax4OvKqujK4ukdlDco%2FoNVqjFaq0%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2B4E6JVnLqiy%2FBtx8G4oQXEhOAddiyH8Kz4hyYaZBtXu3fhiojA2h7RCncS5I25Ki
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1Fme7G87ox3LfY1nfYhxVGDipFM40RC%2FgYPu06byeOk%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wpb7Q5gvE6qlwT5Y2xYUblcPWHlTPu62SFs2mRWqacqLpX7OTCdcWMD0srBYZOHK
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2B59ZWCwbAUvH8UdXFbjFrbJklCsZ1HJBUdfFr7%2B1Mkw%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : COMMERCIAL DEMOLITION                                                                                         DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20230924                        22 FRANKLIN AV                               0660003600000
                                CITY OF WESTFIELD

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E19781                ELEC COM   ISSUED             05/15/23 05/14/24              0             .00               0             .00
  DESC OF WORK:
    DEMOLITION OF FORMER LIBRARY BUILDING                       
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI FONTAINE BROTHERS INC                   
    ELEC       UNIVERSAL ELECTRIC CO                   
    GC         FONTAINE BROTHERS INC                   
    OWN        CITY OF WESTFIELD                       

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                               .00                             .00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                                     0             .00               0             .00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZZni7cvKzBHUK%2Bj34UCDZm%2BhbyX%2FhseOH843SV5YpMHx5w9oC1jTRgZA8qZjTt5g
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Lw4oJmBWOwGAhwK%2Bv3vsuPxmDQp%2FpaydSvAzhiI%2F%2Foc%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ecCr5aQll%2BXkUeSN11udUU2QaMf0n5hR2SOB8wtnkpPKsFnT8RQK4UhcD4nxy1ST
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pEPJi2J8VevyDCazJ9rAPdhF1tnmbs1Pz8VFEkcoxyY%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL DEMOLITION                                                                                        DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20230903                        81 NORTH WEST RD                             031R002200000
                                HALL, DOROTHY ELIZABETH

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22163                DEMO R     ISSUED             05/03/23 10/30/23              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    DEMO OLD STRUCTURE - ACCESSORY GARAGE                       
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI SOTO, MICHAEL J                         
    GC         SOTO, MICHAEL J                         
    OWN        HALL, DOROTHY ELIZABETH                 

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20230907                        174 HIGHLAND AV                              0410002900000
                                THAYER, LORA C & DANA F III

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22184                DEMO R     ISSUED             05/09/23 11/05/23              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    DEMOLISH 10' x 24' GARAGE                                   
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI JOHN J. BELTRANDI                       
    GC         JOHN J. BELTRANDI                       
    OWN        THAYER, LORA C & DANA F III             

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231137                        20 FARNHAM LA                                0780001500000
                                BALLARD DEBORAH A.

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22230                DEMO R     ISSUED             05/17/23 11/13/23              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    DEMO SHED                                                   
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI WESTERN MASS DEMOLITION CORPORATION     
    GC         WESTERN MASS DEMOLITION CORPORATION     
    OWN        BALLARD DEBORAH A.                      

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                                     0          150.00               0          150.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AY3wccDH%2FpJ%2FE8RhJ63ZnXYAFeePgFR%2B3smF1QUpFg3CFE69iGGOTXHgkPCUTWd2
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WFwSslIIeNWQhLFNCjG09yAM%2BqP4%2BQ6tVxJB3gVn4f4%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yRtjMcMjqcmUTfNn3fIF%2FvaDPtpH%2Fp6VcQZSwzH51FGZ%2FgVm874hCqZqeXb1vr91
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=F23jpOt9oPYzHZBufOjPQ03KwOKM%2BsDz0kFVXl0NgO4%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zPuDJOR7g0jbwkRyopljUscpRtI%2FSkDW%2FKw%2FNErd6sj3CDDxbARcsIW2iDEbfIHB
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=U95jPPt%2FQwWIW393wgrKo8ZRv9K0V%2F7wB3djbQ%2FaWRg%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2nDythzdCNHwggCasVj5cBj93RiUWlXAey40pdjRMvrAcn2qhFawQUr0VAymPfZ2
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tm27u%2F7Xk7f40irQwL%2Fr3DBztiuJAtwt%2BaVnY5DyJVs%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : COMMERCIAL ROOFING                                                                                            DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20231041                        3 KING AV                                    0600008100000
                                ANDREWS MERRITT

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22191                COM ROOF   ISSUED             05/09/23 11/05/23              0          150.00               0          150.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    STRIP OLD SHINGLES; INSTALL NEW ROOFING SHINGLES            
    3-5 KING STREET                                             
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI KATYKHIN, ILYA                          
    OWN        ANDREWS MERRITT                         
    ROOF CONTR KATYKHIN, ILYA                          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            150.00                          150.00
20231159                        21 CYCLE ST                                  0210003200000
                                COLUMBIA MANUFACTURING INC

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22252                COM ROOF   ISSUED             05/24/23 11/20/23              0          318.85               0          318.85
  DESC OF WORK:
    NEW ROOF ASSEMBLY - METAL ROOFING ANCHORED WITH ROOF JOISTS 
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI BRADLEY R MILLER                        
    OWN        COLUMBIA MANUFACTURING INC              
    ROOF CONTR BRADLEY R MILLER                        

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            318.85                          318.85
PROJECT TOTALS                                                                     0          468.85               0          468.85

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eLaAKsBxQf3aY5YD8CXyeX2iS%2FFQKHXjYIzjFDnv1WGQKVEuCkHnliW5cmXPf%2BBq
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SXYv2OIL%2BNnOEejIteYZjmtQ88EtmMDAdNzGGhNDDNE%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6TnnnDjUOBcHvKTDCvdzYlWHYyBy9Vm8qmV9RPLFdhEF4iVbP9dC%2BtoqgqPPbN9U
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LUXx4jL%2F5YyBjfDnmWpf8pl%2F%2BE4dZThK7AFET%2BDUB6U%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=e3ujSNQlTqkSi2jm1nfbpzC3eI%2FvUqtPUyghv3FGXsxlNgTXYLfVY4A0zUT0XQUr
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1mZqBGZerYLgrQnCZP6yGPnjXEp5euk14%2BQ%2Bs%2FqVFfc%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : ELEC COM ALTERATION                                                                                           DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20230945                        16 MURPHY CL                                 0170003500000
                                WESTFIELD HOUSING AUTHORITY

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E19744                ELEC C A/A ISSUED             05/02/23 05/01/24              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALLATION OF LOW VOLTAGE CAMERA SYSTEM                   
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       HACKWORTH SYSTEMS LLC                   
    OWN        WESTFIELD HOUSING AUTHORITY             

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20230946                        1 KASPER DR                                  0200014300000
                                WESTFIELD HOUSING AUTHORITY

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E19743                ELEC C A/A ISSUED             05/02/23 05/01/24              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALLATION OF LOW VOLTAGE CAMERA SYSTEM                   
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       HACKWORTH SYSTEMS LLC                   
    OWN        WESTFIELD HOUSING AUTHORITY             

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20230985                        26 N ELM ST                                  2190001500000
                                DUAN, XIAOKE

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E19750                ELEC C A/A ISSUED             05/02/23 05/01/24              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSPECT CURRENT ELECTRICAL SERVICE - SET TO BE TURNED ON    
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       SGROI, STEPHEN                          
    OWN        DUAN, XIAOKE                            

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20230986                        122 MONTGOMERY ST                            2110000700000
                                KHAN, TARIQ A

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E19751                ELEC C A/A ISSUED             05/02/23 05/01/24              0          240.00               0          240.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yGHzPVMSCjxc5mrBiQcNpYOtEoTuQYBRoDMOuzhXwRg0U%2FL5W5SDQh%2BzyN9YJx8E
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=njBHmlj002w6H2emTay%2BpoGOzYqYnO7Fq1s567IJXu0%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FKTF2f64ra5vxaRIxXirh%2B4YTgUwNXRtR7DfSrqPM0g%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4EfryfGDQLUlFxk4wnitzDzwIIFaCzCUcdiyMhQPmSI%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gq9zoew8kr7TMslmODjZCpTehhMADtUpdPvBh%2BFNulI%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZUpFcL3VKxMzN3Ax3klIDBSVjPAapG9aIDVNwTfPoY4%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KeK8QhKiLQ30ePehvloAZ0KOD2hPClvPMwNcLVbrz9ixLDe0W6th83ADk3AAPP74
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sLU%2BxI2uiLD0Ik%2FbKYmmx1fCAFt5%2F3K1ErNO5DjfM1c%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ARHvv3QqHkCnxeKmkMFQCIjVqLZh0ngDE4ngF0cGKY36a7CDEyWJqoXUzIzX0Sgr
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=R2pE9%2BRlRyTMTyyHusR2htmSGAQ%2BOhPhknS7YjWDZRI%3D
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DESC OF WORK:
    REWIRE LIGHT PLUG & COOLER; EXIT EMG LIGHT, NEW 400AMP SVC  
                                                                
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : ELEC COM ALTERATION                                                                                           DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       FRANK WOODFINE                          
    OWN        KHAN, TARIQ A                           

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            240.00                          240.00
20231026                        240 UNION ST                                 043R000100000
                                CITY OF WESTFIELD

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E19754                ELEC C A/A ISSUED             05/04/23 05/03/24              0             .00               0             .00
  DESC OF WORK:
    WELL PUMP #1 - INSTALL NEW VFD TIE INTO EXISTING PANEL      
    240 UNION ST. /ACCESS FROM HOLYOKE RD                       
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       UNIVERSAL ELECTRIC CO                   
    OWN        CITY OF WESTFIELD                       

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                               .00                             .00
20231027                        240 UNION ST                                 043R000100000
                                CITY OF WESTFIELD

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E19755                ELEC C A/A ISSUED             05/04/23 05/03/24              0             .00               0             .00
  DESC OF WORK:
    WELL PUMP #2 - INSTALL NEW VFD & CIRCUIT BREAKER INTO PANEL 
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       UNIVERSAL ELECTRIC CO                   
    OWN        CITY OF WESTFIELD                       

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                               .00                             .00
20231039                        324 RUSSELL RD                               0530001601020
                                EATON, DANNY W & MARY K, TRUSTEES

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E19763                ELEC C A/A ISSUED             05/05/23 05/04/24              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE EXISTING FIRE PANEL & BACKUP BATTERIES              
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       HACKWORTH SYSTEMS LLC                   
    OWN        EATON, DANNY W & MARY K, TRUSTEES       

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ls3wFlgN03ltJuRMnyGiumqcEQmDEoNSSZ43a59KfEdvj8n1k5iEg2mW16d2XKO9
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qAVYWnz1Q6%2FHRgp%2BrWzvqAs4JVLQmzbJmP8C0gv%2Fc8U%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BfoKr1qDFjLnJs6KBArjGx2xke5nbYBFZMQMZ0VWQgLfgQHrnwn9bedA7ygaWFh6
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gwqh2moSJsKSw3dYezRDh9T7533ZLDJMq2F33JO3rh8%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9qQwQfi30TRrB7I1wQTDgfXZ8yoSoSvuPZOuSRaQpaZklZ65tKRG%2BtF5tZlH1tY3
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XEHvMCleV6pzZRr5u%2BgKAnIUyvyc3D0WAm2R0Wby6xY%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nYn%2B%2FIEvhTdmXHNJVAAG0roAFfaJY1QrgKx%2B61TKEbh8MZ1L7vd6mNEv86mjvZrl
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vuWt%2F3SW99DUl1JkcFUFa6ji0UjncWcXNn8Q5xQeIN4%3D
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APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : ELEC COM ALTERATION                                                                                           DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20231040                        451 RUSSELL RD                               034R000100000
                                DANIELS, ELLEN M

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E19762                ELEC C A/A ISSUED             05/05/23 05/04/24              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALL CLOSED CIRCUIT TV SYSTEN & SINGLE DOOR OF ACCESS    
    THE GROWING TREE LEARNING CENTER                            
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       NORTHEAST SECURITY SOLUTIONS            
    OWN        DANIELS, ELLEN M                        

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20231073                        966 E MOUNTAIN RD                            052R001300000
                                KUSNIERZ, MAX E

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E19779                ELEC C A/A ISSUED             05/10/23 05/09/24              0          150.00               0          150.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    NEW SERVICE FOR VERIZON ON POLE 80-S - TWO INSPECTIONS      
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       JEFFREY S MCADOO                        
    OWN        KUSNIERZ, MAX E                         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            150.00                          150.00
20231114                        280-282 E MAIN ST                            1080001700000
                                COLVEST/HTFD-MAN-WFLD, LLC

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E19787                ELEC C A/A ISSUED             05/15/23 05/14/24              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    LOW-VOLTAGE CABLING FOR CARD ACCESS SYSTEM PER AKF PLANS    
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       OSTROW ELECTRIC INC                     
    OWN        COLVEST/HTFD-MAN-WFLD, LLC              

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20231118                        231 E MAIN ST                                028R001000000
                                CENTRO HERITAGE SPE 6 LLC

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=u2Eyg20TE6hEIHPhObOYZjVkba5MfFuVgZsbjZN1RQxGDtZ4xK0z%2Fz8Sfor8cRYM
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oMMo2B%2BIH7ytizhMLgnXZEf3wzGE4YrCFISC%2FOEZH60%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5xy0LLfCXo6EX7V8ASIiLr%2FhkqWNtCQ3YjEDqMM5P5JWZd0hYbIRUhUviSWTnLHz
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HbUREaaissuAgmyptquryd9aL0JQnmSWsrdP2DGMqLc%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bT77de8hkLPaNegeDpaL0noZlXVScYoIsV%2FfXoqv%2Bb0pCEg7Y7BXOFlHEfqCUArp
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1TtCcRED5QjwYYiEoieAAYRVaPpmLV92hfGcmvAosqo%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dJIsyev7pKXpa5jii0JA1tyP%2FoeBAjjpGpvKf3mQ9hJY%2BoKNYt9ao%2B%2FwEXb6vm%2B5
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QAuwMAUcM119p3Bt6rX%2Fnke2zv%2BGUA%2FxksrrDwI3l78%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jwIFEt0BZYWxTA61NlzlJJVz3wmlJV2r5rspHhV612IADECKX0ze2KQc%2FY47nU69
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E19786                ELEC C A/A ISSUED             05/15/23 05/14/24              0           75.00               0           75.00
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : ELEC COM ALTERATION                                                                                           DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALL NEW BA PANEL, CELL CARD, & RETROFIT MODULE          
    TJ MAXX #0172 WESTGATE PLAZA                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       GEORGE W BETTS III                      
    OWN        CENTRO HERITAGE SPE 6 LLC               

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20231122                        17 BELMONT ST                                0620001100000
                                DONOVAN, JEFFERY

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E19785                ELEC C A/A ISSUED             05/15/23 05/14/24              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REMOVE ALL KNOB & TUBE WIRING FOR 3RD FLOOR UNIT;           
    REWIRE TO CODE                                              
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       FRANK WDOWIAK MASTER ELECTRICIAN        
    OWN        DONOVAN, JEFFERY                        

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20231123                        22 FRANKLIN AV                               0660003600000
                                CITY OF WESTFIELD

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E19782                ELEC C A/A ISSUED             05/15/23 05/14/24              0             .00               0             .00
  DESC OF WORK:
    C23008: TEMPORARY SERVICE - 400AMP 120/40 SINGLE PHASE SVC  
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       UNIVERSAL ELECTRIC CO                   
    OWN        CITY OF WESTFIELD                       

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                               .00                             .00
20231185                        715 WESTERN AV                               033R000800000
                                COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E19804                ELEC C A/A ISSUED             05/22/23 05/21/24              0          150.00               0          150.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE 2 PRIMARY VOLTAGE FEEDERS                           
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       RYAN ELECTRIC                           
    OWN        COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS           

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3fZBmRg5vaghJJa6h5Exh2owjwUaYDGTbtMrl5T2blRjgv%2FE%2FxgbjzX%2FPzVHM90V
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LJtMmmbBXKQMqwvhdmPiO5ZqYpaj%2FWtZxRR9ol2XL2U%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YcDd11PkOXk44ACtCukR8jtGUmMCjtqpdFXT9TlFfXKRp1qoIHLre1XHBQtGQJSg
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yKyotaVDFh%2FKBCmpWoKB%2BMWJVF%2BEuqMIq5AEqSzatgQ%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6QWtQcXfZcv3GkTs8%2FOe9G%2BVJTLxb3Yoz0k0v2tjzoEo6p7fFPxcDZ4RyT7CeaXL
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HrX1PXkPUtOGajwru9X6SAlaAhTiuWk0xO2yO6b0i7g%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VRxe63IT6tESysj0kXNHuIXO4Xp6I4FqhSIpmNz2G8bPl%2BdkaJzY0w3E%2BdLWOUiv
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FNjSwTuucBKnCnfrx8JSBWlCZVsNdT9ToCFPz7EehUU%3D
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APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            150.00                          150.00
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : ELEC COM ALTERATION                                                                                           DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20231191                        50 RUSSELL RD                                0720000100000
                                SUMI CORPORATION

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E19803                ELEC C A/A ISSUED             05/22/23 05/21/24              0          150.00               0          150.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALL 1 FOR 1 DEVICES; REWIRE OLD PANEL/SAFETY DEVICE &   
    REPLACE WITH NEW DEVICE                                     
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       CINTAS FIRE PROTECTION                  
    OWN        SUMI CORPORATION                        

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            150.00                          150.00
20231198                        111 N ELM ST                                 2200002600000
                                ELSIE PHILLIPS TRUST

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E19812                ELEC C A/A ISSUED             05/23/23 05/22/24              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALLED (1) 120 GFCI 20 AMP CIRCUIT FOR OUTSIDE ICE COOLER
    PHIPPS LIQUOR STORE                                         
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       FLOREK, JASON ALBION                    
    OWN        ELSIE PHILLIPS TRUST                    

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20231227                        78 FRANKLIN ST                               0610004700000
                                BRIARWOOD ELEVEN LLC

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E19827                ELEC C A/A ISSUED             05/31/23 05/30/24              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALL OUTDOOR LIGHT ON BUILDING FRONT & BACK W/ BATTERY   
    BACKUP; WIRE LIGHTS & PLUGS IN REAR STORAGE - PLAZA         
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       MOROZUV, VASILY                         
    OWN        BRIARWOOD ELEVEN LLC                    

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20231240                        459 RUSSELL RD                               034R000400000
                                FIRST TEE LLC

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=W9dB75ryo1o9P7SrJiOW%2BvdhH30vutDyL7PxyUH6ZBe2Gx%2Br8zKJm6lnbNGwyLMu
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NuosQjxB5a6tsPUxGCHcI8Gwf21HkUSgVgIzzKEXv8s%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zmPxd0LLqHtCk58JS3ykUCnngq1k9s%2FNMKb6xejMM5HPf2sjNQwT0KcBcr%2FmJWrK
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rV5sIhsrgEFBRIUPvVL7b4LRSTBkxtKiaTXQiQbKpWs%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=subqyRWKHO1lQ0YCRMSyVjZTErmzf6MY7GhLX5GmpQphF7LPu2Go%2FeF9Y0MeiqCR
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fGAI2HYAKLeBn%2FA8Ka2lzPtwTPOqRMg7h7SYSvEvHbE%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8P0nwxYZ%2BM0yj3A0ffIrcX7LeomXMnZyb%2Bmid0G82OMwhiLxDkmJNXzt1BBP9Ym3
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1Wg2LTrBdVLjoS29nYkW4xRbe62652RZA59DiPRtWSw%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LaEUcUgW4ItrLe3el2uxUeS0w4Whpb%2F%2Fv%2B2DFVqaEGJ%2Bc1xxr0zLb%2B74bucHY1%2Fx
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PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : ELEC COM ALTERATION                                                                                           DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
E19825                ELEC C A/A ISSUED             05/31/23 05/30/24              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE A CELLULAR COMMUNICATOR ON AN ECISTING FIRE ALARM   
    CONTROL PANEL                                               
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       NORTHEAST SECURITY SOLUTIONS            
    OWN        FIRST TEE LLC                           

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                                     0        1,515.00               0        1,515.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Y2alByAcQihgrgJC0k46MdOvEilNotQ3Wc5t3zKQUYaEdPyX0jwLSccDkljVQY73
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=szbGJgk8HzC2IyNjPURr6sfVK%2FHrbnYtratjFjTcTgE%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=h5e23Bk3vdYHgFF1qkCFM8oooijR%2FtQzW%2Fnjy2%2BxCKo%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : ELEC RES ALTERATION                                                                                           DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20230940                        200 CITY VIEW BD                             014R006100000
                                PATRICK STEPHEN J. & JUDY ANN

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E19749                ELEC RES   ISSUED             05/02/23 05/01/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    1 MITSUBISHI UNIT OUTDOOR                                   
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       DEGRANGE, STEVE P                       
    OWN        PATRICK STEPHEN J. & JUDY ANN           

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20230941                        308 HILLSIDE RD                              004R002900000
                                HARACZ, JOSEPH

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E19748                ELEC RES   ISSUED             05/02/23 05/01/24              0          100.00               0          100.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    RE-WIRE KITCHEN AND BATHROOM                                
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       WILLIAMS, BOBBY                         
    OWN        HARACZ, JOSEPH                          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
20230942                        36 ELIZABETH AV                              2830001900000
                                LAPORTE ROBERT J. + ANNA M.

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E19747                ELEC RES   ISSUED             05/02/23 05/01/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE MINI-SPLITS                                         
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       ROBERT, KRISTOPHER                      
    OWN        LAPORTE ROBERT J. + ANNA M.             

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20230943                        27 RACHAEL TE                                036R006900000
                                COLLIER, ANTHONY & PAMELA

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E19746                ELEC RES   ISSUED             05/02/23 05/01/24              0           50.00               0           50.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=881%2FxAnZ7Ks89srWH95MQFl7BeiRtP18ouyqIB36IVLpNE6uR9oFAPVHIevwJ4Aj
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5X0zU%2B2STXRieeQBA%2FQY64h%2FO9%2FK5BnDOrlddhYIIIE%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=W7FSWWPhh6g68ZyzIJV37g7jHeYu%2BQmVuZ%2FEn9bh6%2FgmrBBNJSYXotsKlGKsDPfI
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LevIIUXlHsHIOCBZpFzWDyLFOwa29H1CGe5cRdSig6Q%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XEnGjCUH95VxOaA99ciuaXf4M4V9VdCXtnbbAwNVfbrK3Nq5zXLFkDSjzaqUjDth
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KNas68EWTdsUT8S3uE%2BfJrxNrszdFseAr0%2FlkiwEGyA%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tuSE%2B%2B%2Fy6HfBsNmj5GGZrvNBBzBBzd0mzh3PFX%2Ftc7NtLWWS5oJZAeeEG0CYtuck
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RNrwOGWCZeD%2BIwM4sKIRKtdDp6q1FyHT2Y6iuiA5W0g%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KVqp8IznLFsMCs5MIx9qCEa8sMf2UpCWK%2Bs%2BUROh05K6oATXNt4FafRRiOXOytjl
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tHAoAp%2Fu7gvN%2BtZgQQOHqt%2F8PsD31tYzEfkirBZXSOA%3D
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DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE GAS FURNACE & A/C                                   
                                                                
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : ELEC RES ALTERATION                                                                                           DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       ROBERT, KRISTOPHER                      
    OWN        COLLIER, ANTHONY & PAMELA               

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20230944                        1031 E MOUNTAIN RD                           052R004800000
                                WIGHAM, WILLIAM M & DIANA P

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E19745                ELEC RES   ISSUED             05/02/23 05/01/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE SERVICE (WATER DAMAGE)                              
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       FLOREK, JASON A                         
    OWN        WIGHAM, WILLIAM M & DIANA P             

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20230947                        FOWLER RD                                    013R004500000
                                ZYBUTIS PETRONIA + ET AL

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E19742                ELEC RES   ISSUED             05/02/23 05/01/24              0          100.00               0          100.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALL 4 REC & CEILING FAN ON PORCH - 82 FOWLER RD         
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       KELLY, PATRICK                          
    OWN        ZYBUTIS PETRONIA + ET AL                

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
20230948                        1029 SHAKER RD                               1410001200000
                                KING ROBERT W. & ROBERT M. STAFURSKY

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E19741                ELEC RES   ISSUED             05/02/23 05/01/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    WIRE REPLACEMENT FURNACE; A/C UNIT                          
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       ROBERT COSTA                            
    OWN        KING ROBERT W. & ROBERT M. STAFURSKY    

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pMOJFV%2F9ywnNw%2BYGMmK4BTIDyJGKL75%2FlIaEUkpmBzE3iMEcijH9mfIUJa78aJP5
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fMHDfmsKkLIEaC%2F38Rebr1SPOitkQehuTKSkuq48fTA%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=C9%2BRtI%2BUvj2rifMS3Ml2uFP2OL7mSWWHoeBtgHolItOX9rF6IB1Y%2BU6MfVnJVdUa
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lphD9rth93l0BGeCQfxk3D6m2hWdLCi1CKcGak%2F7WMU%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=C8U33P83oFyRTppQzf9dzf5qcb9OaDVapdVnSKZM%2BUQFnbuoLgghPuNRHqhlN83o
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2V7ePC9q3kTpqPItDVsfzIRvfotXoN2%2FBAM%2FlGJGjok%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nHOigD3K2r%2BwmrXH4IFmFmukVAUAGxLudZOLNSnO9mdvNu2N7FIKLVtBev3XYmOV
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hJe4W0SjhwA%2BrqGuU6z3dSM4iZ3JygehUSg0NTUY4fI%3D


CITY OF WESTFIELD

PERMITS ISSUED ANALYSIS - MAY 2023

Report generated: 06/01/2023 11:20
User:             isis.perdomo
Program ID:       pipiarpt

Page     27

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : ELEC RES ALTERATION                                                                                           DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20230949                        51 VADNAIS ST                                0410000800000
                                BRZYS, EDWARD A & HELEN C

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E19740                ELEC RES   ISSUED             05/02/23 05/01/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    WIRE REPLACEMENT FURNACE; A/C UNIT                          
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       R J MAJOWICZ ELECTRIC                   
    ELEC       ROBERT COSTA                            
    OWN        BRZYS, EDWARD A & HELEN C               

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231003                        107 LONG POND RD                             2780005200000
                                TYLENDA, DONALD L & PAULA A

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E19752                ELEC RES   ISSUED             05/03/23 05/02/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    SERVICE CHANGE                                              
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       HEATH, DREW                             
    OWN        TYLENDA, DONALD L & PAULA A             

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231017                        117 N ELM ST                                 2200003000000
                                EKC PROPERTIES, LLC

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E19758                ELEC RES   ISSUED             05/04/23 05/03/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    SERVICE CHANGE - ADDING OWNERS PANEL                        
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       NAP ELECTRIC                            
    OWN        EKC PROPERTIES, LLC                     

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231018                        5 MORRIS ST                                  0560003000000
                                BLAIR MICHAEL J. + CHERYL A.

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KWDEXxWw9gtIiHVjh0WCfjBy5UIXKsPSpxRvfFzEn%2FsRP48wmJ0322LmEfI4GisL
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=exM7c6BrSoEUnxAZBMO9KNAugLhtkau34nEGMFJqoi8%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=S2V6CcbBsN60EmeMJEzaEwdM%2B2VIzqh3bKdvsCCBpnr90BnuV6JFJWCgBkpMMcIG
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HD373RjbnjUXJYlj2hn%2FjP%2FMR7fh3aDK%2Bgo0ihUn%2Fwc%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=st%2BH626y0I3O9nfKR2ZCT31%2BqKL0Xw2IaXIXU%2FphDTHA%2BIZF%2BaJk409t4Mxl975B
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RjeCmEql0eWfzswFsNkiHMcsUQJf%2FxVjidRayBYUZ9U%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VJYGGpT9alaWroLLO0sbhtRH9hMxPXawCGLjb7%2FF7sk4Hh1LHr5yJE%2FNltzMjOSr
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Nq03Zl%2B3DaEnqHvIEqDlQIN0LRrlvJfFW6EMff8uiwk%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WhENM0gdUHj%2BCT9eSZkk1SkxVSh9Pm2YMJ%2FBNui%2F5ckOZeWiTur93zArcHJwSNZX
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PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : ELEC RES ALTERATION                                                                                           DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
E19757                ELEC RES   ISSUED             05/04/23 05/03/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REWIRE BASEMENT LIGHTS TO TURN COMMON AREA LIGHTING ON      
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       ELIZA, LUIS R.                          
    OWN        BLAIR MICHAEL J. + CHERYL A.            

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231021                        36 BENNETT RD                                062R002100000
                                BRILL DAVID G.

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E19756                ELEC RES   ISSUED             05/04/23 05/03/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    LOW VOLTAGE WIRELESS BURGLAR ALARM INSTALLATION             
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       COPPOLA, STEPHEN                        
    OWN        BRILL DAVID G.                          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231029                        25 WILLOW BROOK LA                           040R017100000
                                BARBER, HOWARD G & ALISA L

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E19761                ELEC RES   ISSUED             05/05/23 05/04/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE A/C                                                 
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       ROBERT, KRISTOPHER                      
    OWN        BARBER, HOWARD G & ALISA L              

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231030                        86 SANDY HILL RD                             2370002000000
                                MOQUIN, PAMELA A

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E19760                ELEC RES   ISSUED             05/05/23 05/04/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE METER SOCKET - WATER DAMAGED                        
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       PANCHENKO, VITALIY                      

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zF5nhUztYcqe1EZOH5JLPIBaDSXo1RDuYkPCF7Q9GVFhuNHc7PwbplN6D6MuhneA
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=T6gV8GkYKkse25kFpO2ow8x6Bv%2Bdz%2BMeV8Qi7Noe%2BHg%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hZFQxMmV%2F3BtMugouJwqnd8rtYBd60Py4QzjiYxKa5w%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Gs57sFgoctt6rt83jwfXkqXVeMVBKQslHrPHjJxA%2FcTUQ6Z%2B8z8dAn0wxYO9LPw1
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TYAtcuauwnVb7Y6hdpEDz7%2FN2xNJe%2Fft425C60ZvNnU%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cq8CQsGEMJCWX5qaa4g8lGCDSD97MWgNUP%2FhWWdiTfZX77TiRHptLtOZg5ZiCDdC
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PjI0X6A2h0PjopZdde7He9D72tucZfzE2pa6PLx%2FCa8%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nHxEuZbbvtU6jtWffzPcNYw00%2BZFx78Q3MvFPl3yMim9WFVg%2Fn0Qydea3lmJ%2FjNR
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=satAOarW9d2s9ED30wg55o0MmLrZPE4N0hzqKHSaAHg%3D
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OWN        MOQUIN, PAMELA A
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : ELEC RES ALTERATION                                                                                           DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231034                        78 GRANVILLE RD UNIT #38                     0450001000380
                                SWARTZ, KENNETH C & BETH A

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E19766                ELEC RES   ISSUED             05/05/23 05/04/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    DINING ROOM FAN, 8 RECESS CANS, 2 NEW FANS IN BEDROOM       
    UNIT #38                                                    
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       PANCHENKO, VITALIY                      
    OWN        SWARTZ, KENNETH C & BETH A              

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231037                        1065 GRANVILLE RD                            025R001700000
                                WARREN, KENNETH F.

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E19765                ELEC RES   ISSUED             05/05/23 05/04/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    CHANGE OUT EXISTING 100AMP OVERHEAD WITH NEW 200AMP         
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       ST PIERRE, PAUL                         
    OWN        WARREN, KENNETH F.                      

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231038                        35 KELLOGG ST                                0570001300000
                                GONZALEZ, RAMON

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E19764                ELEC RES   ISSUED             05/05/23 05/04/24              0          100.00               0          100.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE COMPLETE SERVICE & 2 PANELS - AGE/WEATHER DAMAGE    
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       FRANK WDOWIAK MASTER ELECTRICIAN        
    OWN        GONZALEZ, RAMON                         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
20231050                        21 TINA LA                                   065R009400000
                                PLOUFFE DONALD E. + NANCY J.

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ikdw1B29r5T7AnEkZcMg%2FSi46oOdP49nhCoX3ZtziGp3%2FTJ27IHv79kuFgC1Cgjs
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Z5wengAwsyIxNSQTAsWGzx6nEcv6MpGydCDhGEADT7s%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NuMoy1cKbEnWdD%2BeadfsJdu83X%2BRoaIrdReRwybiQ2EMvAgJoeC5N6GBh%2B%2BLpbfk
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7jltdr9Hx6YG3UmYGznD9cNf1ynieI6dLA%2F0yfhCEmM%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VwTLrhgTO4Dshhac%2BPJJjA269o%2BeeQnRkEXDl2JlVMVA8JI%2BRcAOPrxXiienN9TE
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sg9yDtDIO71o%2B8sPAaMaY5pwGp%2BC0K0TwJTxQSBzizY%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=j%2FtgLMwaxu50tNjpBE5vqnt8ijfrBUs3T8LMKmlj4jEvbkARVjzVFi3NGa5Rw5JR
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CtFCBWRRR4nSEzLvYvjJk066u5G8kfjN3gYZ1fwstlU%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tDXhSVU3vqUdJZcGycCu%2FdCLhbSQohFH0ymOBlkn73WRG87f7NMDXreWLZ6DmOh%2F
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PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : ELEC RES ALTERATION                                                                                           DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
E19769                ELEC RES   ISSUED             05/09/23 05/08/24              0          100.00               0          100.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REWIRE BOILER/FURNACE FROM THERMAL - 2 INSPECTIONS          
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       NOONAN ENERGY CORP                      
    OWN        PLOUFFE DONALD E. + NANCY J.            

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
20231051                        33 OLD COUNTY RD                             2700002600000
                                ST. JACQUES, DIANA G

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E19768                ELEC RES   ISSUED             05/09/23 05/08/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    WIRE MINI SPLIT HEAT PUMP                                   
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       NOONAN ENERGY CORP                      
    OWN        ST. JACQUES, DIANA G                    

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231059                        74 RUSSELLVILLE RD                           054R000500000
                                LIBERTY MANOR INC

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E19772                ELEC RES   ISSUED             05/09/23 05/08/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALL 4 RECEPTACLES & ELECTRIC HEAT IN SUN ROOM           
    138 FREEDOM TRAIL                                           
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       ED LAPLANTE ELECTRIC                    
    OWN        LIBERTY MANOR INC                       

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231074                        138 ROOT RD                                  055R002300000
                                JANE MILANCZUK

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E19776                ELEC RES   ISSUED             05/10/23 05/09/24              0          100.00               0          100.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    DEMO OLD TRAILER;INSTALL NEW FEEDER TO NEW UNIT;2 INSPECTION
    36 FIRST AVE                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=959YqPfnD2yjiRKK8IW8kUtLfHM58LHPdGFUX6yRtXng9lIOcU2KH%2Bij%2F%2BgJJTrU
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BOBTIlLix3ifiK1RAVX%2Fv0DXIz8xUwdZY3bnKyi97%2Bs%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tPKFh7dpXJ000SBrFSm0DEyfbrulxat1JzhUwZgSEvk%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=n%2FH6X0uDfH5tu0JPrpVd7G8puPN0bD8pGpDB32nqoE0HVeP5k1rNBUVfAZ%2Bn7yop
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5Slh9R8sKl1YTp6kUIZHXuqB5R5DAhmYGauq8yRE1E0%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eNNToRXTDxEqihbZhF8OjZeqXcj7nqcVP9p5vp0Hac18UzNOMEJlv7A9D0rbipqf
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=60h1oyyjTkmHw1pq4oNhos8%2B9c4ZwVSfkYQZuD9rNbg%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Z6Z0%2Fy2LAiJhDsG5F41ghNsHKwpfeYt5pYDOw5RSkLqVPGEoOhOPfqIqAE6eNhMq
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nuMyKLRCyuC8PLZnBOjafxwwA3SRSzxC%2FDe2BpZuUZs%3D
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ELEC       ODONNELL, RILEY
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : ELEC RES ALTERATION                                                                                           DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
    OWN        JANE MILANCZUK                          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
20231075                        138 ROOT RD                                  055R002300000
                                JANE MILANCZUK

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E19775                ELEC RES   ISSUED             05/10/23 05/09/24              0          100.00               0          100.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    DEMO OLD TRAILER;INSTALL NEW FEEDER TO NEW UNIT;2 INSPECTION
    1 JOHNS DR                                                  
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       ODONNELL, RILEY                         
    OWN        JANE MILANCZUK                          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
20231091                        317 BIRCH BLUFFS DR                          1060000100000
                                PODOLSKI DONALD F. & JOANNE E.

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E19790                ELEC RES   ISSUED             05/16/23 05/15/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    BRING NEW POWER TO POOL SHED;NEW OUTSIDE PLUG NEC TO HOT TUB
    SECURE LOSE CONNECTION IN JUNCTION BOX                      
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       PANCHENKO, VITALIY                      
    OWN        PODOLSKI DONALD F. & JOANNE E.          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231107                        75 CABOT RD                                  055R005900000
                                LAFRENIERE, WILLIAM J JR & JERI-LYN

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E19789                ELEC RES   ISSUED             05/15/23 05/14/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALL MINI SPLIT HEAT PUMP ON 2ND FLOOR - 20,000 BTU      
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       A PLUS HVAC, INC.                       
    OWN        LAFRENIERE, WILLIAM J JR & JERI-LYN     

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231115                        162 ROOT RD                                  062R006300000
                                GALLO STEPHEN P. + JO-ANN

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jgv9BheIU9I1AwJrbM1hmGVoGWysIGGOzbTpPE%2BKHMQX5P3lWGu9%2BJ0qZxvWcaW4
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aC69cb0zdU%2F6iHVVcGdYOIIoFz771m1uxNjJ5Fx3DO8%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=laE%2BI5FYynJg0sKaP6uMPvhb1iQyE8Tf39FDtEihRo8IPNuajAKb5jR%2FqFrcutl%2F
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qLMZqYkrsLbt%2Fk93kGuGnvlKA4X8ussVQc9tD%2Fx75YI%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TdRVJCAJO9ApFK5ucYacI2IsJvd5jrk20CqGUY1kUg7wFgGWJUBOI2bfpOSaLKW3
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rH2Q0WI%2FHQT5znl9Q%2Bwdb0O4RiT3Oh8yM6UH9zN2%2BzQ%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=m6R29GbeJblvXu6EJ1yXiQOAIkhF0%2Fs3pEvnLMWzNaD4uKg%2F4jzyxA6LJQVgDlQz
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wQ885GyEdVrNZvNR%2BNLzJsW09gQqJHHpqn1Typ2drUg%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ktRF4WJ1cq6cPbGT25PlKoxjx%2B%2F%2B%2B8l0IZ3tyXXhmfzIjBSN%2BoYbFM%2F44DrBxBEv
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                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : ELEC RES ALTERATION                                                                                           DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
E19788                ELEC RES   ISSUED             05/15/23 05/14/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE CONDUIT & WIRING TO EXISTING ABOVE GROUND POOL;     
    INSTALL NEW BONDING                                         
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       ED LAPLANTE ELECTRIC                    
    OWN        GALLO STEPHEN P. + JO-ANN               

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231148                        212 FALLEY DR                                1270000400000
                                POPKO EDWARD S. + JUDITH A.

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E19791                ELEC RES   ISSUED             05/18/23 05/17/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALL (1) HEAT PUMP - OUTSIDE                             
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       DEGRANGE, STEVE P                       
    OWN        POPKO EDWARD S. + JUDITH A.             

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231149                        870 WESTERN AV                               033R001300000
                                PIPER JOYCE E.

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E19792                ELEC RES   ISSUED             05/18/23 05/17/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALL (2) HEAT PUMPS - OUTSIDE                            
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       DEGRANGE, STEVE P                       
    OWN        PIPER JOYCE E.                          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231150                        17 SMITH AV                                  0680000200000
                                HALLA, MATTHEW D

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E19793                ELEC RES   ISSUED             05/18/23 05/17/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE A/C                                                 
                                                                

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=A4qVX8VbNZEhBRLtUZGJ8Qskg422CplVfasGHjDbhqmTHGe7kLhunmHwvB%2BVAArH
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=N0Sj22sTQYFRWmznwYeJHoB%2Ft6lPxb5S8mVA7p758ag%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sbJ%2FPwA4dbxdYTPm33iMMwvLGrImgha8sGOPYcSGo3c%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GGJzfGvX2Y8kIzNSZ7zSscg%2FLlG0FKUNL2peGMY3ZZ4eJQGGYzWaHZS7aTm5V%2FEl
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1E3Bu4PcUFd4rF3qc48bfwinNdiQAozzw7asu1rDfFc%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6F4dGaknzPsnycn%2Bq3qvGGb2DXKWV8lFEgjFw1MNivJGDAcpQD7ujnf0UU0gCBSA
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=82hXtJd6uWeuAKnolccJoMa%2FO%2BPjrXrXgX47wNt2vlw%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DXnL2Xjw6wGivln4JbPOkToQnzbaFlLtCDRJ%2BLlI45xgPVmziqsPa7OkwOlkLEDj
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7s8V%2Fz8TjnN5kp64YfvXLdf0M%2FtBTjahyHGt0xU83Bg%3D
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PARTIES INVOLVED:
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : ELEC RES ALTERATION                                                                                           DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
    ELEC       ROBERT, KRISTOPHER                      
    OWN        HALLA, MATTHEW D                        

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231151                        137 MAIN ST                                  0140000100000
                                JENERAL, DOROTHY B., EUGENE P, JAMES J.

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E19794                ELEC RES   ISSUED             05/18/23 05/17/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    MOVE CIRCUTIS FROM 1ST FLOOR PANEL TO 2ND FLOOR REAR PANEL  
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       PANCHENKO, VITALIY                      
    OWN        JENERAL, DOROTHY B., EUGENE P, JAMES J. 

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231152                        147 TANNERY RD                               005R001100000
                                STANTON, RICHARD H III

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E19795                ELEC RES   ISSUED             05/18/23 05/17/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    WIRING OF LIGHTING AND POWER TO BARN                        
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       WF JOHNSON&SON ELECTRICAL CO INC        
    OWN        STANTON, RICHARD H III                  

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231153                        28 ROOT RD                                   055R003100000
                                JASMIN, RAYMOND R & SANDRA

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E19800                ELEC RES   ISSUED             05/18/23 05/17/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    SERVICE UPGRADE; ADD RECESSED LIGHTS IN KITCHEN; ADD CIRCUIT
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       JOHN A JALBERT                          
    OWN        JASMIN, RAYMOND R & SANDRA              

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231166                        66 EASTWOOD DR                               2910000400000

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fOPxbC7rWN2HSc1BRBmNT0Pk6Ad3hh%2FWjW%2F17smq5ioqiBCaZ9%2BPKSQrLGpJugEE
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=p75A8JbGOFsHoNuEQTOqMc7l%2BvZ8T9i6XvsxZQ0wLOE%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HuDewqtbPjliyf71yjzqwzroXifslFbniYVWAopONknPvn1sooy5ZYOqfwG735oe
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=thP4PdePoSiyNLk809RBLEAB8L601Z%2BbuJfnH96%2FgEw%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pDFIpSvBZD0IpfQ830C%2BEv2ynPlBmNjFphoF1n5yBvunk9vQZvOyUuJFmqJGyyKl
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Jz8MjK%2B%2BadQIwO5whAwrDNuxX0LmCtAwl4DaTv1nYxw%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Oqr0oXeNDZUH6XaVagrKrlBPgsG53LV5RzN5iSa6ZSsb4ZHgnFsCJT5ZQ9JqVBg2
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FPCWfSJjmrunECiIw%2Bf%2FpDK07zmq7FH%2FJ54v0mfpL48%3D
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CENTRACCHIO, DAVID J. & DIANNE M.

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : ELEC RES ALTERATION                                                                                           DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
E19805                ELEC RES   ISSUED             05/22/23 05/21/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALL MINI-SPLITS                                         
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       ROBERT, KRISTOPHER                      
    OWN        CENTRACCHIO, DAVID J. & DIANNE M.       

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231195                        55 S MEADOW RD                               028R004100000
                                MORRILL, ROBERT B & SUSAN C

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E19802                ELEC RES   ISSUED             05/22/23 05/21/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE ATM VEN WATER HEATER W/ NEW POWER VENT 40 GAL;      
    INSTALL NEW A/C                                             
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       A PLUS HVAC INC                         
    OWN        MORRILL, ROBERT B & SUSAN C             

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231203                        51 PROSPECT ST                               2070002700000
                                SWISTAK, STEVEN M -- TRUSTEE

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E19811                ELEC RES   ISSUED             05/23/23 05/22/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    SWAP 100A 20 SPACE PANEL FOR 100A 30 SPACE PANEL            
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       MASTROIANNI, GREG                       
    OWN        SWISTAK, STEVEN M -- TRUSTEE            

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231204                        RUSSELLVILLE RD                              055R005300000
                                HAMPDEN VILLAGE REALTY LLC

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E19810                ELEC RES   ISSUED             05/23/23 05/22/24              0          100.00               0          100.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    ROUGH WIRING, BEDROOM, KITCHEN, SWAP 100A PANEL             

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6S8buiof46vO4h6O1aiOf8eDSBuLyVHc6eP8hITDdKFq96zIF%2FudXhsPPQ5CFvDy
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rMtcWPMLpM9wJg4G6X3%2F7TYVhzzIwqxW%2Bd3It41jPsc%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=c317rNdB6%2Bx3nBv93GyRtwWqKdKof02SDgsFEUcslTE%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1EnplKc07Q5sMaqBhM2DSNGxA0c1XOC%2F%2F5aftlgV4Aigw4mKmb%2BcHIYmIrMkgvhn
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PGVHQ6LlkmZgTJoibHk2nWMvh8O%2FYrGtbCDJNIWx3E0%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=F1px%2FTEl8%2FMhJWcUycx8vS4txT2FlaQ5A4qTKtWOil0W57nyQzIgmu4aVdDM43Kt
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IrxWsevyQZDFlQHRyT8whqEMhMFe%2BUUlJphvDc%2BQJ5s%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ck1JXC7GWc1vb0KFGwMI1kS25eoWHSqMAVl8oHi1nHvovpKPZsuvaZY%2Bts7tVPCn
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IC8hreHw%2BkRsHu41e67gDL6rtKu2o1haRUIqas%2FtePk%3D
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HAMPDEN VILLAGE - 21 FAIR LANE
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : ELEC RES ALTERATION                                                                                           DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       MASTROIANNI, GREG                       
    OWN        HAMPDEN VILLAGE REALTY LLC              

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
20231205                        11 SHADOW LA                                 1240002100000
                                CASINEAU, MELANIEJ

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E19809                ELEC RES   ISSUED             05/23/23 05/22/24              0          100.00               0          100.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    WIRE PORCH                                                  
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       KUTA ELECTRIC INC                       
    OWN        CASINEAU, MELANIEJ                      

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
20231209                        36 WHISPERING WIND RD                        017R00050001N
                                KESSLER, MATTHEW E & JENICA M

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E19807                ELEC RES   ISSUED             05/23/23 05/22/24              0          100.00               0          100.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    WIRE NEW PORCH                                              
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       POEHLMAN ELECTRIC INC                   
    OWN        KESSLER, MATTHEW E & JENICA M           

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
20231210                        144 PARK DR                                  0820000600000
                                CALL, KEVIN ALLEN

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E19806                ELEC RES   ISSUED             05/23/23 05/22/24              0          100.00               0          100.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    WIRE SIWTCHES AND LIGHTS FOR FRONT PORCH                    
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       POEHLMAN ELECTRIC INC                   
    OWN        CALL, KEVIN ALLEN                       

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6AmOxwqqIhEhpEnRnCave20UQHoTCDtKsOSbKd%2F3YiwIIzZJH8MeZmY7%2BeGWXl7g
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5mVkaGlJIISqzlwZngFLpiKYuzV6YGUCubXftiA%2BUfM%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Y2fUML%2FX0x0BtGfIi1WRjrqU%2BqxwyxMhTVhb0umQZEVZFuPspZ3oXlGignN8QffL
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fyu%2FMDucb%2BmqioFvXLeRVfnqH6m2WfUFWKntkrgEGe0%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fZ0B7OzoFVLvZwmnE0hhn8t6dTyGT%2B1s%2BHT3E42qHdCm4SyLY1dnkmDxPku1Vl5k
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NRNXMvrSmiFJ34sHXfEmk332S7So4ZbbEZSK4szqZ1w%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3MufgMC6SkjIbeBE4iVp1xZnOJJCG5X4twMPpr0aKX9ASXH8VcNHxPp0wLvDET2S
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YTVI14dxcAGaFzOZWVMMkkwazTpXjEfi6hWIMAfaeww%3D
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20231217                        41 PROSPECT ST                               2030004600000
                                GARDNER PAUL O. + ANN

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : ELEC RES ALTERATION                                                                                           DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
E19818                ELEC RES   ISSUED             05/25/23 05/24/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    ADD PLUGS THROUGHOUT THE HOUSE, SNAKE SMOKE DETECTORS,      
    REWIRE KITCHEN                                              
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       FRANK LEON WOODFINE                     
    OWN        GARDNER PAUL O. + ANN                   

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231220                        136 APPLE BLOSSOM LA                         1010001800000
                                MCNAMEE, MARLENE A

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E19814                ELEC RES   ISSUED             05/25/23 05/24/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    SERVICE CHANGE 100AMPS - 120/240 VOLTS; OVERHEAD            
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       DONALD J RUEL ELECTRIC                  
    OWN        MCNAMEE, MARLENE A                      

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231221                        39 SHERWOOD AV                               2610002500000
                                ORLOSKI, MYRON C.

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E19815                ELEC RES   ISSUED             05/25/23 05/24/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALL 22KW GENERAC GENERATOR 100 AMP ATS                  
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       DUTKO, ANDREW                           
    OWN        ORLOSKI, MYRON C.                       

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231222                        31 COUNTRY CLUB DR                           1450000300000
                                WELCH WILLIAM F. JR + JANE M.

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E19816                ELEC RES   ISSUED             05/25/23 05/24/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7IN%2FYah0qeC7LbhEC2EVjRDGVSg6CCi%2FiCe3kl%2BSK6j4PLaa%2B6DXFroYBhncXF9s
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=j7OBEe%2BAY4v%2BUtOWXbs9tla7T%2FLsxnG3HIUJuUef%2Ff5YoiLt5jULu2bQYl%2FNo7bc
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6Zjefb9E8DWU6ObAI%2B4ynaPdVWCpktCnWnQ%2FIA%2FXb2U%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=U0Z9IfXdzGRt3jHOgulWdvnZRzYow%2FyrDlBwK5g%2BhRA%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=k4uirKOB7Iv6GQw%2BPH%2BcCzvsSvRVzIhByHi1hzGIuTGxZl2GAd0hk8w3jKKXYcOn
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HqhvYPbt%2FeVKGTJa6kVVmuAOJtxISmD8dcE47BshAHE%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2B3kkEErgc3oVP11dvfdFo4pLCIEnSkIKXV2vQKn17yvOdG6fri8APhF%2FHGhF4Kf3
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xXEgo0%2B%2BrhAL4%2F7Hgn7%2BNATMd9AOQSQUdx0L9esSGMo%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BZhVtMjOLah0fs4%2F3C3L7uDwd1YKzY37ahUCmaTvujWTLFEkBGSIsxFQBFwvmbAI
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QGIm7SXlWP%2FCTrley7GmdEEtjGg1v%2FeH%2FSWr4PbQFlU%3D
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INSTALL 22KW GENERAC GENERATOR 100 AMP ATS
                                                                
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : ELEC RES ALTERATION                                                                                           DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       DUTKO, ANDREW                           
    OWN        WELCH WILLIAM F. JR + JANE M.           

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231231                        74 RUSSELLVILLE RD                           054R000500000
                                LIBERTY MANOR INC

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E19826                ELEC RES   ISSUED             05/31/23 05/30/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE A/C                                                 
    4 MODENA CIRCLE                                             
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       ROBERT, KRISTOPHER                      
    OWN        LIBERTY MANOR INC                       

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231241                        56 GARY DR                                   1550006500000
                                GARDE, JOHN J

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E19824                ELEC RES   ISSUED             05/31/23 05/30/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALL BURGLAR ALARM                                       
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       CEBULA ELECTRONICS CORP                 
    OWN        GARDE, JOHN J                           

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231246                        316 FALLEY DR                                1280001900000
                                MITCHELL, CHRISTOPHER & ELISE

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E19823                ELEC RES   ISSUED             05/31/23 05/30/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    WIRE REPLACEMENT BOILER                                     
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       ROBERT COSTA                            
    OWN        MITCHELL, CHRISTOPHER & ELISE           

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=y21mzJNXymB9Ep7rfPlC3bKWudSZV%2FNjFIWyuUgG0TijGpVQgRIwWOr6%2F0kHMAWT
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=F1K4zlyS3vx1a0Mx%2FHsCMDaUrgpwHjmKvY7t4VqvcmQ%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qnTK59eU4KqcYE5yb9CmcWl%2FScLKgA7UY6hdZ20eeROmNrzRHCXXu2EsK%2BS70ZDN
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6f6aAwjjV2fNscgxnniM4LsIU0kz7cOhHcOycVwONH0%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1NttTzLkUAp6nm9zR6Q0bFKTGzwv6l94hQ5QlYQ7Y%2B3NAIQ7WozfidasB%2F%2Bw7un2
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PuQ%2B%2BCOqjhMi7Jr7oUMzxYX3bDAiKgf6D8o5C2jahv8%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QpqcD8uW9%2BfUiK1tULh1OY011Af6d0UyR5MW8Kl9HyILw6CwejARsydE8BKCtRGg
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5TdJtjxI2N4mmpjileu93hq%2Fz%2BfzHL2zVZOpYMpAPBQ%3D
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20231247                        64 SUSAN DR                                  2900005500000
                                GRACE, ANNETTE

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : ELEC RES ALTERATION                                                                                           DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
E19822                ELEC RES   ISSUED             05/31/23 05/30/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REWIRE BOILER/FURNACE FROM THERMAL                          
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       NOONAN ENERGY CORP                      
    OWN        GRACE, ANNETTE                          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231248                        177 WHITAKER RD                              026R003200000
                                PREMNY, ROSE M & KENNETH J

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E19820                ELEC RES   ISSUED             05/31/23 05/30/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE WATER HEATER                                        
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       ROBERT, KRISTOPHER                      
    OWN        PREMNY, ROSE M & KENNETH J              

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                                     0        2,850.00               0        2,850.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piappent?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SVu4EvrnVpR9LCCizSSqxSNHVFSlp4uLTH1wkQmihoTekyGPbv2qqSEeVkGNPPNE
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=h%2F%2BVIh3a0kUJ%2FxhxKB4P6oQfAaohX1eyWFSeCx9UwlNtyXS5f17c0j7TqDXsV6DB
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jX1I%2Fy9MnXxIQZfnvwlghUDbe%2BtFm5ia5nSajW1Akq3Nb5OwuhBDU7f4EfsBt2sy
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BH%2BIXSip1ILKp%2FtXE4W5r%2F0KsZRq5n0e6LT4qnj4lNw%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YCEyJngxGUecfHSF13ZLrEQTU1Qz5i7f6uw7QK%2B8zjA%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=w3BLMWLTczETNkiGezwn44XCFTw3%2F7fJsOoYjhvuMYJ%2F%2BFB1k2RWNK3liWE2u4bJ
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=g%2F1ZLH%2BV7GA073NYSQ%2B%2BHHwJBkTAGSehhFzrxu651k8%3D


CITY OF WESTFIELD

PERMITS ISSUED ANALYSIS - MAY 2023

Report generated: 06/01/2023 11:20
User:             isis.perdomo
Program ID:       pipiarpt

Page     39

                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : GAS COMMERCIAL MISCELLANEOUS                                                                                  DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20230951                        10 MAIN ST                                   0090001900000
                                FLEET BANK OF MASSACHUSETTS N.A.

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
P9099                 PL COM     ISSUED             05/18/23 08/16/23              0          110.00               0          110.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    GENERATOR x2                                                
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    OWN        FLEET BANK OF MASSACHUSETTS N.A.        
    PLBG       JOSHUA T. CLIFFORD                      

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            110.00                          110.00
20230957                        280-282 E MAIN ST                            1080001700000
                                COLVEST/HTFD-MAN-WFLD, LLC

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G15707                GAS COMMIS ISSUED             05/02/23 07/31/23              0           50.00               0           50.00
P9086                 PL COM     ISSUED             05/02/23 07/31/23              0          160.00               0          160.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    ROOF TOP UNIT; FOUNTAIN; AREA DRAIN; KITCHEN SINK; LAV, (2) 
    SVC SINK; TOILET (2); WATER HEATER; WATER PIPING - STARBUCKS
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        BERGLUND, JASON                         
    OWN        COLVEST/HTFD-MAN-WFLD, LLC              
    PLBG       BERGLUND, JASON                         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            210.00                          210.00
20231024                        32 ELM ST                                    0550004300000
                                MURPHY, MATTHEW P & ELAINE R -  TRUSTEES

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G15715                GAS COMMIS ISSUED             05/04/23 08/02/23              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    FURNACE TEST                                                
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        DAVID RITCHIE PLUMBING & HEATING        
    OWN        MURPHY, MATTHEW P & ELAINE R -  TRUSTEES

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20231092                        SOUTHWICK RD                                 0900001700000
                                TROMBLAY, BERNARD R & ET AL

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mTKYsowrKFsy%2Bqq4DsikW%2Bjf8zzpJGR2YmjET%2BO5bDuiQGPEZ5b6ERtzBeO%2FGQwA
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JE1%2F3NxR7GL7M0J9BC5lb0LxhuMXiPYtDTYm0CuzJxs%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kMAuXTskwxbFZEm2fTmMS2Th7z90yDOSXjgtAiKLwAJ5Gkq0a8bSukuOGboqC8lk
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Q22lQZgCb2dfB0WhxlZ1xdRBed0kEVS6GAgsiONz4Xs%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Z0qLcUiFiP%2FN%2Bzq4%2Fj6Rx32e0tZN1v0tUawn%2BOuytV56jbCuvzmRW8xi%2F3Fingzn
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KhX610WwzqCVasg%2BYPUMiA0UehpjUtQ3ZcUCrzi647E%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vmIRhHVfBTnmQD%2BuFa26ZV5NmFpHLLj7pW53J22sU28%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=u1OFSNJWzX7IkZnMV%2FaH%2BytyrtaIP6pS4Qn%2FvFGDgxA%2FQd8ke7K4MCQ4iS7U5jQq
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fIt%2FIaNLZZ4kWbhyd6SKQ0%2FNnN6zLnRKwYPotLqky00%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=G40%2Bw3YChjM2f7EDTPx8yA1sz0nrrSkfsraW3gy7tEziH9%2FCMU7wkrS8dEhtfNHK


CITY OF WESTFIELD

PERMITS ISSUED ANALYSIS - MAY 2023

Report generated: 06/01/2023 11:20
User:             isis.perdomo
Program ID:       pipiarpt

Page     40

PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : GAS COMMERCIAL MISCELLANEOUS                                                                                  DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
G15723                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             05/10/23 08/08/23              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    FURNACE REPLACEMENT                                         
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        BONZAGNI, FRAN                          
    OWN        TROMBLAY, BERNARD R & ET AL             

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                                     0          470.00               0          470.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6vciHP6FJQsA5%2FZ7p%2FfkteCZ%2FfEyeKw97i%2Brd%2FrBgdM9E89A05vXkB%2Fa55Kr%2FBt8
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZJVL7ADhpjxb%2B0yf09Pp%2B13359Jf6k7k1uEv1u0%2F36I%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WaNAEjM8PjX8uySQlYkI6JOFackeP1BPgzjggTsWPRw%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : GAS RESIDENTIAL MISCELLANEOUS                                                                                 DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20230952                        27 RACHAEL TE                                036R006900000
                                COLLIER, ANTHONY & PAMELA

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G15713                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             05/02/23 07/31/23              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    FURNACE REPLACEMENT                                         
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        BILODEAU, SCOTT                         
    OWN        COLLIER, ANTHONY & PAMELA               

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20230953                        54 BLUEBERRY RG                              1540006900000
                                PARO, ALAN D & ROBIN A

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G15712                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             05/02/23 07/31/23              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    WATER HEATER REPLACEMENT                                    
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        TOURVILLE, DAVID                        
    OWN        PARO, ALAN D & ROBIN A                  

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20230954                        316 FALLEY DR                                1280001900000
                                MITCHELL, CHRISTOPHER & ELISE

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G15711                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             05/02/23 07/31/23              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    TEST                                                        
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        BERKSHIRE HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING    
    OWN        MITCHELL, CHRISTOPHER & ELISE           

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20230955                        129 STEIGER DR                               1260003500000
                                CRAV LLC

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G15710                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             05/02/23 07/31/23              0           55.00               0           55.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=H2zL9Zisk2BDb6fMManDh4TMBuQLYHCeu3O71yeoKGnLsT3dbQWHAPBp%2FQ5M1sHy
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0mAZ%2Fj%2FxoPXSrMGSsdnnAoIuFItGs%2BOu2NGaQKh7ZOk%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=I%2F%2BfzQgkzWDnUVb75qxECdvPlCuSKGpN4iYaLt4eE%2F7yqI0KHMHBQUBN%2BGfX6f3b
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Oftikc6w5fnR3QGyhhOqvJs0lYWx8rVU0Pe9Kqj0caI%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2B1ICi8UqxpAOb79RXq2rzjru%2F2sU1py2zUZIuFiaxpk32Nc6hoUx8PUnuxCDTTMa
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=79PCtw0C3ZRIVEjnzxaV6aqeoG8KUPwPo23dgL8L3%2F4%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0530aa53HOxf0SeW9As7MkKFvRq%2BhhnldG2KKBc6R%2FfInRhBj1dox9bDWmG4GzA8
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nX2ykArjNtxHYcK2EIBb8k9Z85Bwe65m71WVg5i7di4%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2573qB4p%2Bi71el%2BD12db7qmEYNJAi0W5JiZYpmaUq3uQN6chLmDFbEpbcSpqGch%2F
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=l0ulQd%2FMGm%2FgBKMckCknAzzkZNJ8GGfDr3WlJi0LjS4%3D
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DESC OF WORK:
    GENERATOR; TEST L.P. GAS LINE                               
                                                                
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : GAS RESIDENTIAL MISCELLANEOUS                                                                                 DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        FUEL SERVICES INC                       
    OWN        CRAV LLC                                

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             55.00                           55.00
20230956                        286 NOTRE DAME ST                            2020009900000
                                BEAUREGARD, CALVIN J & CARISA L

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G15709                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             05/02/23 07/31/23              0           60.00               0           60.00
P9088                 PL RES NEW ISSUED             05/02/23 07/31/23              0          100.00               0          100.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    COOK STOVE; FURNACE; BATHTUB (2); DISHWASHER; KITCHEN SINK; 
    LAVATORY (2); TOILET (2); WASHER CONNECTION; WATER HEATER   
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        DMITRIY S PETLYAKOV                     
    OWN        BEAUREGARD, CALVIN J & CARISA L         
    PLBG       DMITRIY S PETLYAKOV                     

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            160.00                          160.00
20231004                        PEQUOT POINT RD                              279000150001A
                                OAK REALTY CORPORATION

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G15714                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             05/03/23 08/01/23              0           55.00               0           55.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    GAS TEST; UP LP GAS LINE - 92 PEQUOT POINT                  
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        FUEL SERVICES INC                       
    OWN        OAK REALTY CORPORATION                  

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             55.00                           55.00
20231022                        31 JEANNE MARIE DR                           008R00040001H
                                DANSEREAU, DANA A & LAURA M

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G15717                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             05/04/23 08/02/23              0           55.00               0           55.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    GENERATOR; METER UPGRADE SERVICE # 1332724                  
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        BERGERON, CHRISTOPHER                   

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=45tLm7Q0%2F4E3XsZAYdvHL0Yg8fquPnKPGJei1YgvzYII98F9Unq3XlhkLOj1mb4i
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PrYFKH6c0U2apvDaSul9XSu95mGFj4b4nyESa%2FshiWk%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2Zrh3SF4dH5dJPqbUKATiHGCzECOkSE%2BI4FPd4bHX9KFmidqDu6iz%2FXqq%2FwMOLkr
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LGzdKS9znfOj7IAtncHmCKl8CD9EBtAYNIW%2FDYnbdCk%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dAftwiirKKoHVdOYR4jG9a8DNW2V5X0%2BLVkxVVnveg8%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=g%2BmISHVXgnhJkfeMfT50ObuRuTdp2cafC0KoB3sTrW67H9FtE7NLNiLlrtglDZqT
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9KuXgRf7wkboUlYokZUjQtSTyxcLKWSV55S6S9cJJUg%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nBh71UkJOOpRkx8P3QUnHNS%2FbTqiiTvLujAZJLpQklLrv4VPyWu%2FcQO2BME29lRP
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JZewN3%2B2Z6fwlcxU1EaDiybOWGC%2FGn2lrCxa37f4tOs%3D
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OWN        DANSEREAU, DANA A & LAURA M
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : GAS RESIDENTIAL MISCELLANEOUS                                                                                 DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             55.00                           55.00
20231023                        104 PARK RIVER DR                            027R007600000
                                IGLESIAS, HENRY W & MAE C

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G15716                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             05/04/23 08/02/23              0           50.00               0           50.00
P9089                 PL RES NEW ISSUED             05/04/23 08/02/23              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    WATER HEATER REPLACEMENT                                    
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        MARION, STEPHEN                         
    OWN        IGLESIAS, HENRY W & MAE C               
    PLBG       MARION, STEPHEN                         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
20231033                        46 WILLOW BROOK LA                           040R017800000
                                MASCIADRELLI, PAUL G & SALLY A

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G15718                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             05/05/23 08/03/23              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    FURNACE REPLACEMENT                                         
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        POTEET, AARON                           
    OWN        MASCIADRELLI, PAUL G & SALLY A          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231042                        12 MAPLE TE                                  0320009200000
                                CONROY, MICHAEL J

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G15720                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             05/08/23 08/06/23              0           55.00               0           55.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    GAS TEST - MOVE PIPING                                      
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        PATRICK J SULLIVAN                      
    OWN        CONROY, MICHAEL J                       

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             55.00                           55.00
20231043                        238 PROSPECT ST EX                           040R006600000

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=osWcnDAXszp0maKuYEi0Q808RaMaEC81rz5sk4UZHfmBdN0CRuNBw4Dv%2FYM2bXrz
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hF1%2FyEticpF0SZFoitvUtt%2BG%2FbeWNDHW72NNq5M611U%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bnjvzzmw7yaKjXj2bL8NwYSdZLYYEJyY22GpHOtj9gSX%2FGDdNmEiQQsHujd0guOP
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=o7bPvoBeJNwAwZeCw3HE1kiSRhjtKokzzyJQ7y4zJ9Y%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Oz2X8LxUIoTrOdobXqjA15HxWVwzaRAUCZCFnSb229A%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xT2n%2BUGNo1AARDMkCAd8u21ujvK4FqDJQjaJKVgAc2%2FDCVHALaxE9hIEAturFz7Q
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uVNOp%2B7jGt2TaNOrRS7lNqtT%2BmdD8dU50W38ixR%2BoLM%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=B2D9o96YVl1ygr5%2B5zR54puRIaVrd1BRY0cq19EdnbPiwLEJ4QAPwtGuUqdzgMZZ
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jkhPnsm8XfZ5SvfefYuq5owTFAyw10L%2BC7ofUaadWrE%3D
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HARTLEY, BRIAN S & KATHLEEN M

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : GAS RESIDENTIAL MISCELLANEOUS                                                                                 DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
G15719                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             05/08/23 08/06/23              0           60.00               0           60.00
P9091                 PL RES NEW ISSUED             05/08/23 08/06/23              0           55.00               0           55.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    GRILLE; ROOF TOP UNIT; WATER HEATER                         
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        REIDY HEATING AND COOLING INC           
    OWN        HARTLEY, BRIAN S & KATHLEEN M           
    PLBG       REIDY HEATING AND COOLING INC           

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            115.00                          115.00
20231093                        101 VALLEY VIEW DR                           0910000300000
                                PAC JOSEPH F. + PATRICIA M.

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G15722                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             05/10/23 08/08/23              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    FURNACE REPLACEMENT                                         
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        BILODEAU, SCOTT                         
    OWN        PAC JOSEPH F. + PATRICIA M.             

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231094                        34 RIDGEWAY AV                               2290005300000
                                EGLESTON DEBRA J.

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G15721                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             05/10/23 08/08/23              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    FURNACE REPLACEMENT                                         
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        GCF PLG & HTG                           
    OWN        EGLESTON DEBRA J.                       

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231124                        6 BIG WOOD DR                                1530005800000
                                LIQUORI-CODY, TINA L

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G15724                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             05/15/23 08/13/23              0           50.00               0           50.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LTZWqUm3qEjGuxa%2Fts9JTLfpCfOD%2BdXHKoK5SRjQzFqsg67YZBeP6%2FX4ta2ds7D8
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2p42zp4udRVdiShCgnfzJ5ivBlsACz9gHEX6dpIU24A%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=54c5F5PvuhM66xxFhz1l%2Fi3mL7wl4vmwWWmEAS7AG3I%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FN3DOLiZKyPOqkI%2BR%2FuRLR6ytYvtGdJpPTw%2BnBeOjzc%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2ogN0H8GaXEeJIN53eP9bxDlAqzmajKiQcr4SNt2X6KtQKCMly%2B7aIjBDKHP1dwm
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kYM7DjcPcW50KnyRvpvElhirsz4jNHw3wSdZr1%2FBuB8%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rHle33R0Gx7%2FOyp6e6FevxmBHSwAsKlMobZNU2yN%2BmlIkKPytOJFlRBqmK%2BqcY5X
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=F8ElVIQGjxg1%2B8XDoLKMfaDsaT8GLdSLbkdV0cI3oUg%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uRt%2Buw7RfnmeJukEMGSs9tBwAmuzYup%2BpaxFAUabFnjg1jVW3D9MqSPdB%2BI6htnS
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZYa6Vghj5iasGBWyHU9l7mD%2FMeUnadN6f3XRzo54BoY%3D
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P9096                 PL RES NEW ISSUED             05/15/23 08/13/23              0           50.00               0           50.00
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : GAS RESIDENTIAL MISCELLANEOUS                                                                                 DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
  DESC OF WORK:
    WATER HEATER REPLACEMENT                                    
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        DREYER PLUMBING & HEATING INC           
    OWN        LIQUORI-CODY, TINA L                    
    PLBG       DREYER PLUMBING & HEATING INC           

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
20231125                        316 FALLEY DR                                1280001900000
                                MITCHELL, CHRISTOPHER & ELISE

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G15725                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             05/15/23 08/13/23              0           50.00               0           50.00
P9097                 PL RES NEW ISSUED             05/15/23 08/13/23              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    BOILER REPLACEMENT                                          
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        BERKSHIRE HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING    
    OWN        MITCHELL, CHRISTOPHER & ELISE           
    PLBG       BERKSHIRE HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING    

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
20231126                        24 HANCOCK ST                                0230001800000
                                VERSAILLES RUDOLPH C. + NANCY J.

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G15726                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             05/15/23 08/13/23              0           50.00               0           50.00
P9098                 PL RES NEW ISSUED             05/15/23 08/13/23              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    BOILER REPLACEMENT                                          
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        BERKSHIRE HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING    
    OWN        VERSAILLES RUDOLPH C. + NANCY J.        
    PLBG       BERKSHIRE HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING    

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
20231142                        32 PINEWOOD LA                               2820001300000
                                WAVERSAK RONALD J. + SANDRA J.

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G15727                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             05/17/23 08/15/23              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vlX6iXStny3g6MivzuoDq0RqPhMpoKW5JuOqny7z8%2FyionevVs2sqFAobhyxbgpt
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gl%2BviQrOCBW0jhfuEf7X%2BqQz9n60se%2F2Pjq35HUS9VI%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tER3RGoe%2FOpgRYv6VIbV1Zuw476Zg5zjdBkGEkm6fMdcfqpl%2FNKsckdza3WlK%2FCb
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1SDMHXvkhOPB6ZTf85WlUbDewDsJDpXG3lOhA4VFzoE%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=I4Ch05GwNNfgacY5lgA896WL07Wx7%2BGrNV1so5Ch%2BTw%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aFdtps9CQpJiEJBTp2%2BKB692uyveyI%2B3Ln1KaQSDOyKF2qQK10u9t8tsDmpXQBlQ
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9ndc3acjDEiRZYlmzxZwaPhvs4fL%2Fz4tv%2B%2FyCHpzAwo%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6JAKOjbY8dwFvXh2y6JYBJVbos%2BNqEAzDK9xUzvlM1I%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=urvb6F5ZyL3dPpGN%2BT7tjQdAPyuudGTWXVedF7ADkU6ZDka%2F1kLhVPrGTO53LAMZ
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6dookDGfRl30utyx4Zifm1Bvjh8Tc3VODESl8geuGx0%3D
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LP TANKS - SET 2 120GL TANKS ON BLOCKS W/ RISERS, LOW PRE-
    SSURE TIE IN TO GENERATOR; TEST FOR INSPECTION              
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : GAS RESIDENTIAL MISCELLANEOUS                                                                                 DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        STATE LINE PROPANE LLC                  
    OWN        WAVERSAK RONALD J. + SANDRA J.          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20231196                        71 S MAPLE ST                                0380002400000
                                DABOUL, NEIL A

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G15729                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             05/23/23 08/21/23              0           50.00               0           50.00
P9104                 PL RES NEW ISSUED             05/23/23 08/21/23              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE WATER HEATER                                        
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        REIDY HEATING AND COOLING INC           
    OWN        DABOUL, NEIL A                          
    PLBG       REIDY HEATING AND COOLING INC           

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
20231197                        55 S MEADOW RD                               028R004100000
                                MORRILL, ROBERT B & SUSAN C

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G15728                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             05/23/23 08/21/23              0           50.00               0           50.00
P9103                 PL RES NEW ISSUED             05/23/23 08/21/23              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE WATER HEATER - 40 GAL NAT PV                        
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        A PLUS HVAC                             
    OWN        MORRILL, ROBERT B & SUSAN C             
    PLBG       A PLUS HVAC                             

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
20231233                        63 PINE ST                                   2070003200000
                                LEFEBVRE, PHILIP R

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G15730                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             05/30/23 08/28/23              0           50.00               0           50.00
P9106                 PL RES NEW ISSUED             05/30/23 08/28/23              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE WATER HEATER                                        
                                                                

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4YiXwEdwVTLFzA5%2BYMslhGbHSKdSZeoqNNHjJFU9%2B1kN5Xfa0EZWW4ecpjSmkFLw
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fgwcYOkRUwrb4q2oryzwO%2FSfgwNGHn2nUci%2BAg2wXos%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5wN%2B%2FAEz7N7tWbJfr9CYhkntBSIlZJS3U3e%2BpE6QGbnvZMsylX0gIXSWDg1M%2BO%2FR
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sMorTkIInNDmVOUZRyWjUFDHzUJLUE%2B%2BSBHkE67sX8c%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2Boz6uPTK6Oj6qe1Q5iQW1EhUrMVfS1CUsyRJdAwpIRU%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=E9y7Mozll3QYT4YhqKm3ZVBZj6vVubB%2BrHk7jrRN%2BR0iJt1kOJ6MWOxo%2BCf49n7S
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zYBxE30TEzRz0l6kUsdwMuUXUM5TGZtvO8wvAYFlJ8A%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WnwzCiV9%2Bxt0a%2BSiaTIRwEm4%2BnR3q8Ul8OFnKZmy3yU%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=izkrTZLNdX9Lalg%2BWa6I00fD5F3pfp7%2F9wLqz5Eh3EK8Aka%2FHU3etuBECA%2FKwp9I
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mD7baqbM0vqi9rpRMAT8cGAFoS8Loi8Rt3YCbKAnHIE%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2qwM38%2BDI3dytL4NaUm4y%2FC7YsmJDtQrk03ec1iTNDc%3D
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PARTIES INVOLVED:
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : GAS RESIDENTIAL MISCELLANEOUS                                                                                 DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
    GAS        BERKSHIRE HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING    
    OWN        LEFEBVRE, PHILIP R                      
    PLBG       BERKSHIRE HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING    

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
20231250                        26 LOIS ST                                   0320001600000
                                FISHER, DANIEL E

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G15731                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             05/31/23 08/29/23              0           55.00               0           55.00
P9107                 PL RES NEW ISSUED             05/31/23 08/29/23              0           60.00               0           60.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    BOILER REPLACEMENT                                          
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        DAVID A LEVREAULT                       
    OWN        FISHER, DANIEL E                        
    PLBG       DAVID A LEVREAULT                       

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            115.00                          115.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                                     0        1,685.00               0        1,685.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7Ry90hpWYNmgYdOGHSESgph6fRRRk%2F9bEy2WJ6Dizwa8WudLIA99Opv%2B%2Bj2zQI8G
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GtbRGiZOKWfK67eam9JkC7ul9oY32Ie3qFmDh5Oq8wo%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=U912zrcybgfz9wGci5YGVcDL08t3Bnb7iOqvsV7pu%2Fx0UkThKil35lRX5MeG3XBW
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=m9PXKMG5l%2B2vWRrgiApM%2FXoQ76LrHep24KC4W0oMWKk%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fEvrtqjBNE9%2F66Z%2BQlDiqLTVTT0zobSLh54yEPvCFIc%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : PLUMBING COMMERCIAL ALTERATION                                                                                DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20230950                        177 MONTGOMERY RD                            049R000300000
                                CITY OF WESTFIELD

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
P9090                 PL COM     ISSUED             05/05/23 08/03/23              0             .00               0             .00
  DESC OF WORK:
    DISHWASHER                                                  
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    OWN        CITY OF WESTFIELD                       
    PLBG       TIMOTHY P LESSARD                       
    PLUM       TIMOTHY P LESSARD                       

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                               .00                             .00
20231106                        100 LOCKHOUSE RD                             2470002100000
                                FOREST GLEN APARTMENTS, LLC

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
P9105                 PL COM     ISSUED             05/23/23 08/21/23              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    BUILDING A - REPLACE WATER HEATER & WATER PIPING            
    (STORAGE TANK ONLY)                                         
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    OWN        FOREST GLEN APARTMENTS, LLC             
    PLBG       A PLUS HVAC                             
    PLUM       A PLUS HVAC                             

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20231232                        280-282 E MAIN ST                            1080001700000
                                COLVEST/HTFD-MAN-WFLD, LLC

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
P9109                 PL COM     ISSUED             05/31/23 08/29/23              0          120.00               0          120.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    STARBUCK RENO - CROSS CONNECTION (2); KITCHEN SINK (4);     
    FLOOR SINKS (3)                                             
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    OWN        COLVEST/HTFD-MAN-WFLD, LLC              
    PLBG       BOULANGERS PLG & HTG INC                
    PLUM       BOULANGERS PLG & HTG INC                

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            120.00                          120.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                                     0          195.00               0          195.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Bs3DwX4geAmlIU1qUf6Srb3Nx4IoN98pGlvezWz3K2ROo4fU9zj7sXwICOmWrTQF
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MFg%2Bbt%2Fys9QlqT%2FD0vAHaqwM9WyC4GeBIyWLB2Vna%2Bc%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yQW1irppY9%2FcKZ1yjmoozDOKo6XEJJB2eH1IyjOWlXg5%2FTv2xfHzN8rgYdr9drE9
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JREiQG1%2B7AykyO6XyGjwqSBw5MA5dCQzCPIo6a3qcTI%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XkaaErFHQidAZAj%2FXrDvJRGiCJjN9jcNC%2BkQD8mYEaxuC672ddSlSUwfE%2FlP7LC3
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZprbG3MgtxnrzBzkrGp9rt%2BS%2BrL4YwZ8%2FWsibDi4%2FEk%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=U1ksul37QW8WuYbzc3US7jo7Dyr6B3eJVbQ8M1YWtDcEj6b8h76P%2FrUZzDT72wgt
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pqPV9uNoLTbhQ%2FYDZHfQkfepL42W4U%2FxZuqwhy4JBF8%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : PLUMBING RES ALTERATION                                                                                       DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20231052                        61 UNION ST                                  2230006000000
                                SCHORTMANN RONALD E.

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
P9093                 PL RES REV ISSUED             05/09/23 08/07/23              0          140.00               0          140.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    NEW KITCHEN SINK, LAVATORY, TOILET, WATER HEATER            
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    OWN        SCHORTMANN RONALD E.                    
    PLBG       BOULANGERS PLG & HTG INC                
    PLUM       BOULANGERS PLG & HTG INC                

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            140.00                          140.00
20231053                        190 SUSAN DR                                 2850003500000
                                RYAN JAMES E. + MARSHA A.

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
P9092                 PL RES REV ISSUED             05/09/23 08/07/23              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    WATER HATER ALL TYPE                                        
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    OWN        RYAN JAMES E. + MARSHA A.               
    PLBG       RICHARD SCOTT CERNAK III                
    PLUM       RICHARD SCOTT CERNAK III                

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231054                        78 GRANVILLE RD UNIT #3                      0450001000030
                                GRANVILLE ROAD LLC

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
P9095                 PL RES REV ISSUED             05/09/23 08/07/23              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACEMENT WATER HATER ALL TYPES                           
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    OWN        GRANVILLE ROAD LLC                      
    PLBG       A R ZUKOWSKI PLUMBING & HEATING INC     
    PLUM       A R ZUKOWSKI PLUMBING & HEATING INC     

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231055                        204 RUSSELL RD 1E                            074000060001E
                                TRASK, RICHARD W & MERLE P

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2VltMXw%2Fp3DOzhoRB7ASzluBgY6RVB3J2WTS8drGHPiDXk7GI5nMipt7UKsFcBO7
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bEtadtTxt%2FFaj%2BDxfG%2F0GgFKhjqHgIVGaKjgn04IPts%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uxPh7xtfoVQNibCTv087AhXoAD4t4PvA1ERE8Va3H4LOj6%2BFrnTghorxFxO5izMa
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CMNzsURr6oLTxyf1%2BU6CeqfWGOD9FmMz0lgBzhbuQp8%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WOg1noEqimVp8cJyFwKy3g9%2BGKu0eaqfwWeNOo4JSMB0YPvWacteu6dkDkz5fLW3
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CnbVda5Dy%2BLh%2BxD5qo%2F8OJuTEw4jc%2B1T%2Bcxj68Vnqac%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kCcc3Pz9%2BGt6av2m8ngkVZyQDU7Tgypk1G8i7mIYK4RMEdS9neb0msE6PhZ6%2B47m
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JHkC%2B2fgG3lFiocfziT1%2BkIAZHeh5gtBsDCf5tlRwgQ%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FrnGxL6%2BeDYSpoNyxVLLDu2QTZBpGVE1sY5cmQrd7kw4LCeaGf%2BGtJ%2FXgVYM%2FQH7
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PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : PLUMBING RES ALTERATION                                                                                       DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
P9094                 PL RES REV ISSUED             05/09/23 08/07/23              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACEMENT WATER HATER ALL TYPES                           
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    OWN        TRASK, RICHARD W & MERLE P              
    PLBG       A R ZUKOWSKI PLUMBING & HEATING INC     
    PLUM       A R ZUKOWSKI PLUMBING & HEATING INC     

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231167                        23 KRISTEN LA                                065R006200000
                                BAKER,  ROBERT E. JR &  DENISE C.

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
P9100                 PL RES REV ISSUED             05/18/23 08/16/23              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE WATER HEATER                                        
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    OWN        BAKER,  ROBERT E. JR &  DENISE C.       
    PLBG       TOURVILLE, DAVID                        
    PLUM       TOURVILLE, DAVID                        

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231249                        177 WHITAKER RD                              026R003200000
                                PREMNY, ROSE M & KENNETH J

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
P9108                 PL RES REV ISSUED             05/31/23 08/29/23              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE WATER HEATER ALL TYPES                              
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    OWN        PREMNY, ROSE M & KENNETH J              
    PLBG       BILODEAU, SCOTT                         
    PLUM       BILODEAU, SCOTT                         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                                     0          390.00               0          390.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=blJXOdPTzO57gVYclF%2BbMRhyU9rz7i4OVhoCFI6unYi8f8obNTNx9ImcBPT%2BYJhP
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NW5rF2JIo2cGpA1Wl9WDx53V4tSsGLOuqKkhY8mEH0A%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hEWnjvxEtjyjXuqJISLyT1MB6rF7MA3PPFByT6U42t0%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zClg6s8Sf10%2B4caLKkGNyPHPr%2FfgCox8X3sI5sK1KwUKnxir%2FA6gyI4mAsCJt6pU
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pJHDELFGcb987bO8r%2BCQUErSES00Va4GvWVKAvQjCdk%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Jbwb2DOGmt9BYKHt3%2BGfRHhosAv%2F8YE6S0lLfdp3ZmzX0dw5Q7ISGtrKdwUeTy7b
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Zn8SAUJg3biOOdquPiaoibpa5PRoGu1nvzfDLHGP7Gc%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL EXTERIOR                                                                                          DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20230682                        51 HIGHLAND VIEW ST                          0680006000000
                                SANDERS, EMIL E

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22186                RES EXT    ISSUED             05/09/23 11/05/23              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE 8 WINDOWS                                           
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI CIUBOTARU, EUGENIU                      
    OWN        SANDERS, EMIL E                         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20230910                        30 VERONA ST                                 1090000300000
                                BESAW, ANN MARIE & DANIELLE L

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22162                RES EXT    ISSUED             05/02/23 10/29/23          5,348          100.00           5,348          100.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE 2 WINDOWS AND REPLACEMENT                           
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI NICHOLAS T DROST                        
    OWN        BESAW, ANN MARIE & DANIELLE L           

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
20230929                        16 SUSAN DR                                  2900004300000
                                HARRINGTON, JOHN R III & ET AL

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22153                RES EXT    ISSUED             05/01/23 10/28/23         20,883           50.00          20,883           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    STRIP CURRENT ROOF & INSTALL NEW ASPHALT SHINGLES           
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI SAMBRICO                                
    OWN        HARRINGTON, JOHN R III & ET AL          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20230930                        7 LADY SLIPPER CL                            1540005100000
                                STRZEMPKO, THADDEUS J

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22152                RES EXT    ISSUED             05/01/23 10/28/23          7,584           50.00           7,584           50.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4r%2FyVe1clJD%2BygNCBl9PMpwJBzgE%2BsQmVPfFzqcdo0oH%2BLX26416UK17vswgVAlb
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xmGs9gFX5pqcGI%2FzWlvWI1kiP1mRXLZOXO8LoQKTW4E%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FhMoE1Ksz6Umk0Xw5xO9XZTbpR8r9btE4NYwy%2F2yote3KkSUp6cj5uXicgw8fhzU
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gzntscthPIP8TO85Uajm1cXhn5xdEBGND%2ByRO2i5o%2Fg%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BDE0NwwCKMe0HJ8Vi%2BL%2FzWIatAmu9%2FFkUWn917fL58aikp5P8GUd3FazmQXET2z9
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=f8ZLgnj6ct6%2B9kO5bbQucNUNkmpvxZrrMrJsBfw4hDs%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=e%2FZJ2KKvGnNepv4cGakad8r4Bde2YWf0I9dduwLF4uSUZnjW5mL9I1XJkhmEnhhl
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tP3ri3nkin%2Fd1BSNWSa%2B1Z2r9QQekn%2B2KS3MpLTIMVU%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=f8jPDPXhaC6mJFTQhYHZKVy0pSspyTEE5%2BMPTP0MjKDezg8%2ByYuKd9iYmTVZ98dg
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=t42taQQMZpwvvw5T9TUeaPii%2Fv5RmDUwegoxJfINcDc%3D
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DESC OF WORK:
    DOOR REPLACEMENT                                            
                                                                
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL EXTERIOR                                                                                          DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI NICHOLAS T DROST                        
    OWN        STRZEMPKO, THADDEUS J                   

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20230933                        113 TANNERY RD                               005R000800000
                                FREGEAU MICHAEL E. + MARIE T.

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22151                RES EXT    ISSUED             05/01/23 10/28/23         19,753           50.00          19,753           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REMOVE & REPLACE ROOF                                       
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI GAUTHIER, RENE E. JR.                   
    OWN        FREGEAU MICHAEL E. + MARIE T.           

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20230934                        223 SPRINGDALE RD                            2350000400000
                                KAPINOS, MARK D & LORETTAJO A

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22150                RES EXT    ISSUED             05/01/23 10/28/23         16,150           50.00          16,150           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    STRIP & REPLACE ROOF/GUTTERS                                
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI PHIL BEAULIEU & SON HOME IMPR. #062638  
    OWN        KAPINOS, MARK D & LORETTAJO A           

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20230963                        460 NORTH RD                                 070R001300000
                                FUQUA WILLIAM D. + JANICE D. H.

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22158                RES EXT    ISSUED             05/02/23 10/29/23         17,000           50.00          17,000           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE PORCH ROOF                                          
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI REHBEIN, KEITH                          
    OWN        FUQUA WILLIAM D. + JANICE D. H.         

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=I3mNGZl8P%2FKQIXsFW%2FP0kgMsL2TvdlHiRye8zuCm9KQbt6ZW2HxGuVvQE2rr%2BQpZ
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Svkt5qKDVFO5fVn3Mqi62RYF0qLdA0nX9JJqvRiMhNw%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=v97exRJ%2FFgdJu4YDz5CXJRKllXvSbTz1OXflDdzYOP2OZxYUhmaRDkFlcRDeyw3o
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qUYFDDZp4rrS8D6VMcfC2vpn2FvU4RS71C102YVk3d4%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=q%2Flp5FVqOmtxFwPfSqE4T0fJ74QcnS6CuMpGvMcbZn4QTVUlSXSpSOlSORR2xA49
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3IFEUwxgxukv2sQOozcsFzN9yHhTtwnnbIWHvGbJkNQ%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GhCPtdffx4kAwwWycC937b191GZXlCzMqeORjmqlqeWYKhO3OEHV%2FfcnEO%2FjEMkl
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=X5vwonaQOu68V%2BQELxdxpAwWdO24th%2BN%2Bv6j9AQXR54%3D
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APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL EXTERIOR                                                                                          DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20230964                        11 BUSH ST                                   0220003500000
                                TINGLEY ROBERT N. & GAIL D.

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22157                RES EXT    ISSUED             05/02/23 10/29/23         10,099           50.00          10,099           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE 7 WINDOWS                                           
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI NICHOLAS T DROST                        
    OWN        TINGLEY ROBERT N. & GAIL D.             

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20230966                        73 OLD FARM RD                               1460001500000
                                JOCELYN, STEPHEN J. & CATHERINE L.

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22156                RES EXT    ISSUED             05/02/23 10/29/23          1,421           50.00           1,421           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALL 1 ENTRY DOOR; NO STRUCTURAL CHANGES                 
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI NIELSEN, KYLE                           
    OWN        JOCELYN, STEPHEN J. & CATHERINE L.      

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20230967                        20 TEKOA TE                                  0440003600000
                                OSHEA, MARGARET F

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22155                RES EXT    ISSUED             05/02/23 10/29/23          8,122          100.00           8,122          100.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE 3 WINDOWS & 1 DOOR; NON-STRUCTURAL                  
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI NICHOLAS T DROST                        
    OWN        OSHEA, MARGARET F                       

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
20230977                        31 ALQUAT ST                                 1230003600000
                                MCLAIN, THOMAS L & LINDA M

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Auxy1sgiZT7wxXA%2Bc6O9iFQh89l2MB%2BW%2Fn3KMrjNqSVsKwCt768GnhjaAx%2FyqD%2Fe
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=H2okNSUIKXaCKaEigDHjZ%2Bof5FEXdl22iAkb%2BTur77Q%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=B8C%2BTMSpYGNMrtqh%2FTuPnmSlrUADyS%2B2C8298boJjGED1fDctegeRCTH8I8pi3ih
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VTTO1eMUaaPJTX63R73jOCW97RqNTU9IKOzgDEqfSFA%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OhFIdnduUgMsPYFuNcOu6%2FcEwRMHVgRDOnkf620LOP%2FJL9kL5N0OYn%2FdpBKDNbp2
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wG%2FYaoa6U0qUNIFxifvcYPw3z8DTAorMeNEaZR6fU0E%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aKqlUdf7%2FxqYaCXIwUs%2FVAscRfgxmFynSSl36O2fXA7mlU%2FdwGMt%2Fuo2t7qipEva
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lGmcgI3cU8%2FAOER4HMI4CLtBFHYIc4KEXxDoUy7nGIY%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7vvDSLXPXGwIXXsYUOTL8tZfN0PrMk4Ma7aDWl2xzDRiG64lhibJv5OIv1Cv0rKy
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B22204                RES EXT    ISSUED             05/09/23 11/05/23          3,968           50.00           3,968           50.00
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL EXTERIOR                                                                                          DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE 5 VINYL WINDOWS                                     
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI KUKARCHUK, VASILIE                      
    OWN        MCLAIN, THOMAS L & LINDA M              

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231000                        28 WOODSONG RD                               062R007100000
                                BAILLARGEON MICHAEL J. + MALINDA A.

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22164                RES EXT    ISSUED             05/03/23 10/30/23         25,140           50.00          25,140           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE 17 WINDOWS, 3 DOORS; MINOR EXTERIOR TRIM REPAIRS    
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI DORSEY, ANDREW                          
    OWN        BAILLARGEON MICHAEL J. + MALINDA A.     

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231006                        16 FOWLER AV                                 0300001200000
                                BROWN, TIMOTHY C & SHARLENE L

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22167                RES EXT    ISSUED             05/03/23 10/30/23         24,850           50.00          24,850           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    SIDING AND 7 PORCH WINDOWS                                  
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI VOLKOV, DEMYAN                          
    OWN        BROWN, TIMOTHY C & SHARLENE L           

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231010                        11 OVERLOOK DR                               0790002800000
                                EMERY, SUSAN S

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22170                RES EXT    ISSUED             05/05/23 11/01/23         10,410           50.00          10,410           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REMOVE & REPLACE ROOF                                       
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI GAUTHIER, RENE E. JR.                   
    OWN        EMERY, SUSAN S                          

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iuQo4nBnIh6%2F9YFbXz3OvWn6qAwS7ziiwHvgfk5szQLwGbGb2juvp1pJCiMumo%2FH
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HAkG%2FjF44vaUNaLjlMEQv%2Fs83yuS9jO0FdEtkYaiqJQ%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OSFRSK16VXLnOZXgV5mJz0LIOFinrsuv9Z%2BPaSyig3vdkx1wwqplS3rOH%2BCN5IH1
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fNhsxxxvvl5ctcIvzF7KlnhseQ7c%2BiRsnnxE12Rk954%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fCY%2Fn56ULrMA7e%2FlB4HecKBMKBMG7oeeNa6uYDutI4hXCvX6tMv3S%2BbqUuyAw8E4
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sugAYFEtew9TsPywjeJHzTKm6v9SSBgUqsSUDKjfJPg%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UIlTn0r6NSzY7EttLf1fDj1Xxo9IhYsrJoquQ4FP6OXJL3e9j5YnJdsousEw6zg8
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SJoYEzxqV6Ddh0pb%2BG5fOUoaITrAWsJQRthH1DJW56o%3D
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APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL EXTERIOR                                                                                          DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20231011                        5 PHEASANT DR                                070R006000000
                                WARD, RICHARD & THERESA A

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22192                RES EXT    ISSUED             05/09/23 11/05/23          5,561           50.00           5,561           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE 4 WINDOWS; NO STRUCTURAL CHANGES                    
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI GERALD PATRIQUIN JR                     
    OWN        WARD, RICHARD & THERESA A               

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231025                        136 APPLE BLOSSOM LA                         1010001800000
                                MCNAMEE, MARLENE A

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22176                RES EXT    ISSUED             05/05/23 11/01/23         14,217           50.00          14,217           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE 15 WINDOWS; NON-STRUCTURAL CHANGES                  
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI IVAN KOSOBUTSKYY #98785                 
    OWN        MCNAMEE, MARLENE A                      

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231028                        118 JOSEPH AV                                2650000700000
                                ORSAG JOHN W. + LINDA J.

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22175                RES EXT    ISSUED             05/05/23 11/01/23         10,600           50.00          10,600           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    STRIP ROOF & INSTALL NEW 30 SINGLES                         
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI ST. AMAND, BRIAN P.                     
    OWN        ORSAG JOHN W. + LINDA J.                

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231045                        8 NOBLE AV                                   0260004900000
                                CHOJNOWSKI, WILLIAM E

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=REQMKGYDYuUu29aTR4kJVkE8uEaoHeW%2FeLlTaWd9MJyllFjZoft60BeRe1hKCM3R
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=R58iR2fsf%2BrhIRPd3Ch%2B5FgF%2FlD14sZconIpSMrp%2FBA%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=W1gp7FccNuosb9iq7gagDIFq4D0i1Hh7Q6aGu%2Fy6r2YGOsCTbgaXXWx5tHorIZHY
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eb8q0VCdr6lUu1JtOex5Q4XLQi9tOo3KaBqHzNsG9%2B8%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bYyTUwMR31WJeG4ksi7KnE09Raxt7zTFRxnstpP61SHpEg366ld1KdSGh%2BgOCyhX
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vpKksvpDy27xBkwHYSGgsqErsV%2Ff9hGblohBelBUME0%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dAtn5r919mUBhOuXO5jEDHcdcLxs00IaPvCiUjw5ez4PHQpLm152ANifyM930lXr
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LcUtpckIp%2BG8yodEuC6G0mQUbFdut2uX4yZ6uPy8wu8%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GI4u2a1%2ByBtBcCXSiB6ARRpO2XHpoYweyPr27epxRjnhh6R%2Ba0kbfhjuioQvcimo
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PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL EXTERIOR                                                                                          DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
B22201                RES EXT    ISSUED             05/09/23 11/05/23              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    STRIP CURRENT ROOF SHINGLES, INSTAL ASPHALT SHINGLES        
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI KUKARCHUK, VASILIE                      
    OWN        CHOJNOWSKI, WILLIAM E                   

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231046                        411 MONTGOMERY RD                            054R005800000
                                BOISVERE, GREGORY H & ETAL

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22200                RES EXT    ISSUED             05/09/23 11/05/23         13,995           50.00          13,995           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALL NEW DOOR                                            
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI MICHAEL J POTASKY                       
    OWN        BOISVERE, GREGORY H & ETAL              

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231047                        179 SUSAN DR                                 2850004600000
                                HILLMAN, ROBERT A. & KATHLEEN L.

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22199                RES EXT    ISSUED             05/09/23 11/05/23          1,718           50.00           1,718           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    WINDOW REPLACEMENT                                          
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI NICHOLAS T DROST                        
    OWN        HILLMAN, ROBERT A. & KATHLEEN L.        

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231048                        176 GRANVILLE RD                             0480002000000
                                BURKOTT BRENT L. + DONNA M.

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22198                RES EXT    ISSUED             05/09/23 11/05/23          1,651           50.00           1,651           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    WINDOW REPLACEMENT                                          
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI NICHOLAS T DROST                        

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YpJ1lpuDIGFetOIqCXuKckPNHIkWX%2B8b63g7ZDQPR4JjqUbklqRHu1DJVh0SEP8e
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IF5YKdlo6s0XjoQd5GzlSYl8MJPKOVVNGHGupiWnyTY%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lxMcIESI8HuMRvz0GxzzXZLUbbRQWmrPgcavhol84dQ%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QRTgqHcp7BdaZPU85EOLolcZJX1LoJF%2BHVBYCznPNkr5VbAxUp8Rk%2B5d9uVYLv6n
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Nu42tddDE0njLrGVZKXp9OKnDuxm3iuY7b9giRg4fps%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZrxcymbHImu4stjfoRlC78DzqFQyTZd70HfqzQ6OpggFrbzlebmzA1o9xHk9nHtM
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=v%2FzzmQ2UvgOFZIY3EdhBBXMsJu0IRFNasrTKfwVybrQ%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pwk7s7ohQH09N2I%2FxW%2BnHp2LKw8lWhyrRjRpyowQT4e1WPL7LXS5kaZ9DQecjHMv
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4eVu0Yfe9GLaZlaOcGEB4hgdrx4FafulsjXeBIvETtw%3D
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OWN        BURKOTT BRENT L. + DONNA M.
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL EXTERIOR                                                                                          DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231049                        18 NOBLE AV                                  0260003900000
                                KLENKE, JAIME M & MARSHA L

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22197                RES EXT    ISSUED             05/09/23 11/05/23          6,877          100.00           6,877          100.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACING 1 WINDOW & 1 EXTERIOR DOOR                        
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI BROSS, TREVOR                           
    OWN        KLENKE, JAIME M & MARSHA L              

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
20231056                        144 PARK DR                                  0820000600000
                                CALL, KEVIN ALLEN

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22196                RES EXT    ISSUED             05/09/23 11/05/23         71,525          200.00          71,525          200.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE 9 WINDOWS, 1 ENTRY DOOR, & VINYL SIDING;            
    INSTALL NEW 38'x6' DECK WITH ROOF                           
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI KUKHARCHUK, VASILIE M                   
    OWN        CALL, KEVIN ALLEN                       

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            200.00                          200.00
20231062                        187 HOLYOKE RD                               2330001100000
                                DOMINGUEZ THERESA P.

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22195                RES EXT    ISSUED             05/09/23 11/05/23          9,116          100.00           9,116          100.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE 4 WINDOWS & 1 DOOR                                  
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI CIUBOTARU, EUGENIU                      
    OWN        DOMINGUEZ THERESA P.                    

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
20231082                        39 FOCH AV                                   2090009100000
                                REYNOLDS SUSAN LEE

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hMFfEFnrDk89xGi4pvfzn1YQ%2FOXxnzHkFR%2FCTEeDLGYWNL%2BCc8JRc2xLH7XG8RKp
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PL7Imt8Qh%2BANKAsHjFzEJICJJWdGa1NstQyiU0dZoHk%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KYIPLHye8B7Q7SdkSpl8zsfaiQoxj9D1%2Bmjvf%2F5FxreFQQiWALuUiv%2Fw9KLYVlfV
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zZcTe0105IujhVkZtNwL3Y2roOwyaxytl3ajHc%2Ff7KE%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=slT1DbUMiY4OgPwqtGEZ%2FZRZm9RglKV2GIym08dK2mgjBY71cPcXoyct8OjNugDG
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VQKwUNt3nN5j1atWVGGgk5iDV2s162C%2F5lBwKyfMI1o%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oeg2KejGV8npfKoJByHnS5xba4jBejbe%2FAEnjtrSQu1nwfkSr7lgVGH1Xh1JndMb
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FBajrXu9H%2B6KYNnDoOeKZGAF4AuyYDLC18FuvnzA92k%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=z%2FUyubBHZ%2FOYMkDHNNCEICCWod9DhNzRHfVu%2F4AL934soaTxu7FX7%2BCn56e1epfc
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PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL EXTERIOR                                                                                          DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
B22212                RES EXT    ISSUED             05/12/23 11/08/23         11,526           50.00          11,526           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    ROOF REPLACEMENT                                            
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI DAVE MINER                              
    OWN        REYNOLDS SUSAN LEE                      

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231083                        59 STUART PL                                 1470004100000
                                LARIVEE DAVID T. & SHARON A.

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22213                RES EXT    ISSUED             05/12/23 11/08/23          9,796           50.00           9,796           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    STRIP & RE-ROOF SINGLES & 9FT ICE BARRIER                   
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI DAVE MINER                              
    OWN        LARIVEE DAVID T. & SHARON A.            

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231084                        22 RIDGECREST DR                             1170000300000
                                CHARLAND, MICHAEL D & ANDREA L

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22211                RES EXT    ISSUED             05/12/23 11/08/23         16,736           50.00          16,736           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    STRIP & RE-ROOF SINGLES & 9FT ICE BARRIER                   
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI DAVE MINER                              
    OWN        CHARLAND, MICHAEL D & ANDREA L          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231086                        23 WILLIAM ST                                0040004800000
                                BAZANCHUK, BETH A

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22210                RES EXT    ISSUED             05/11/23 11/07/23         30,735           50.00          30,735           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE FRONT PORCH USING EXISTING FOOTPRINT(DAMAGED BY CAR)
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jRrhNrcRVViseIcse4YjvynK4KPB4U61Tde3ujlVqERjX9x7X4Nyen38tb1ny3fS
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vs2x%2BBzjWT9Ou340sfcyJYbxwkOx9%2B8hIZYrTRrIGX8%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ABOImjuKZFQlgpHwTDEwe4YHAqAj9aZ%2FN1%2B3aEbr%2FrM%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aZ4yGEnFFOMrlH4Z4X7%2BCgZTcN0vFN5hK0cPp7rLzppBv9SGJYlkaL8eYOAnEW%2F%2F
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xxGMgJC1zyGu1%2BJKKJ4BXDVH8AwEoBhBWutrbneRq6Y%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=z2mWH7N0yjDQ7s24XrU5HVk0wSIgS6slD62wNmiQtDa3saVaJDMgdOKn0KHfrU0O
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sehhYkCJiOe1fyh19yK9k%2BqkkvsvbDEmXDxgxAQmpjQ%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QE4wGVIuPLcujEdlWx7BI1OViqweqq9dZfW5p6jdHewWs6n28vDKRreLdUBF1ur%2B
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=okCv%2BaGk39EwyZCRHu7rd5SP21NpOd%2FOM0MrQAE7gP8%3D
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CONSTRUCTI KEITH G. ROY CONSTRUCTION, INC.
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL EXTERIOR                                                                                          DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
    OWN        BAZANCHUK, BETH A                       

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231095                        209 BELANGER DR                              2690001700000
                                LANGE ROBERT A. + DOLORES M.

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22208                RES EXT    ISSUED             05/11/23 11/07/23          2,300           50.00           2,300           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    R&R 5'-6' SIDE PORCH; SHEET ROCK & INSULATED 400 SQFT;      
    SUPPORT ROOF                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI MARK ROY LAROSE                         
    OWN        LANGE ROBERT A. + DOLORES M.            

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231096                        12 CLARK ST                                  0570000300000
                                BIG BUCK PROPERTIES LLP

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22207                RES EXT    ISSUED             05/11/23 11/07/23         15,000           50.00          15,000           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE VINYL SIDING                                        
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI SOLOKHIN, YEVGENIY                      
    OWN        BIG BUCK PROPERTIES LLP                 

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231098                        942 RUSSELL RD                               032R001700010
                                THOMPSON KENNETH W. & MAE C.

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22214                RES EXT    ISSUED             05/12/23 11/08/23          5,182           50.00           5,182           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE 6 WINDOWS                                           
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI CIUBOTARU, EUGENIU                      
    OWN        THOMPSON KENNETH W. & MAE C.            

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231101                        26 SUNNYSIDE RD                              004R010400000
                                LENFEST, RICHARD P JR & JOANNA M

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=M7P4uK39%2FMHLeHPJVRyInTyEoKJEnRDbAo3VsqZHcMTQ96vc6Q1IywRszyAw4924
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bJQbm73g6tZKE6Lrt9D4kuixNsSVPTxxLLGka%2F%2FR%2BQI%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4iaaXa1vm%2FBvsssyfMTvGDYo4EW5%2FA8EGVyDDs00fp%2FFT1ZWjWfpPhMC0h3YPYsw
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YerOdyAxJreo2bb3lQ8LI2v6QVFjuv64mOS%2BsrS0uEU%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hJhLoOp%2FgDBOD6JoJ9MNoqXtN1%2FrS9HtHcnzDFSaiIlA4yR8KYteqhgv8rrfblpr
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7E3d21X%2FCIMIW7xWwwMuLjZ1H1g8cuC59qAxHDgu0is%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KuYEe68jNFnHHtjzHHjl2%2Bw8UwH3l5DNdgrIBcxGudCP%2BK5EK3wFTf6Ag2xugTCP
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FvDXbKXx940M2OuwKCKFWhWOl3ABBeKciU9n79H3i9g%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vzJwrs0dV4ORZpa%2FrBMn2jrK9JOBp1tMrpk1nALKhBa2BY68S5CPkwjGv6wpGX%2B0
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                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL EXTERIOR                                                                                          DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
B22215                RES EXT    ISSUED             05/12/23 11/08/23              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE ROOF SHINGLES                                       
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI LENFEST, RICHARD P                      
    OWN        LENFEST, RICHARD P JR & JOANNA M        

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231108                        95 WESTERN CL                                0830003000000
                                RYAN, ADAM DANIEL & KRISTIN L

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22217                RES EXT    ISSUED             05/12/23 11/08/23         14,610           50.00          14,610           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REMOVE & REPLACE ROOF                                       
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI GAUTHIER, RENE E. JR.                   
    OWN        RYAN, ADAM DANIEL & KRISTIN L           

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231113                        14 GARY DR                                   1550001100000
                                BACCHIOCCHI, GARY J & MARYANN, TRUSTEES

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22220                RES EXT    ISSUED             05/15/23 11/11/23          5,103           50.00           5,103           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE 2 WINDOWS - NO CHANGES TO BUILDING HEADER           
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI BROSS, TREVOR                           
    OWN        BACCHIOCCHI, GARY J & MARYANN, TRUSTEES 

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231116                        11 HOWARD ST                                 0230007300000
                                GRABOWSKI DONNA A.

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22221                RES EXT    ISSUED             05/16/23 11/12/23         32,500          250.00          32,500          250.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALL NEW VINYL SIDING, WINDOWS (21), ROOF; DOORS (3);    
    PORCH RAILINGS                                              

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eRMnO0mStBiAGloEEpSeWJwyIBliTENgahW%2FZcmZFMEnOUF2%2F1D5B6n%2BA%2FuCoVL5
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8wr8A3bsFf0O0U3l5KYCQe%2B3OCUfBDi39bCpoMaxKFE%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GkUPBgjoTZEsBF84vDVhiS913DTkK2zDuox%2Bzta01KI%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KFOhvvOHne7p03sYFlXViot5BafjCSEGk%2BzdBcqrfnp0ESac%2FDT3lrUh%2BN%2FAq3J0
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1%2FUaTZRf3lnfWnpL6I8TlBGvGI%2Bk0FwhNZBioJ%2BIRKU%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yplE5cmCkunGR%2BPFCZTOt4Fy15%2BYr4U72JF4uCrbK4NxGmGTrWUlLt11SuDPjy0V
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OayslJVjnMliUy9reerWIPnQhGm2AxnxuoL61ZMK8e4%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7bmTChIeZ6ugIlby6RGcgFG4sJZipb421icqvdHnxArj2ODxNgXLbPY5vOrVRLn5
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SrotiWaSMrCvGKyji%2BsdazU5gxAiqH1fG2Dqzea2rXc%3D
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PARTIES INVOLVED:
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL EXTERIOR                                                                                          DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
    CONSTRUCTI ARROYO, RUBEN                           
    OWN        GRABOWSKI DONNA A.                      

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            250.00                          250.00
20231120                        63 DEER PATH LA                              062R004700000
                                LAVINIO ALDO E. + PATRICIA A.

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22219                RES EXT    ISSUED             05/15/23 11/11/23          9,466          100.00           9,466          100.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE 4 WINDOWS & 1 DOOR                                  
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI NICHOLAS T DROST                        
    OWN        LAVINIO ALDO E. + PATRICIA A.           

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
20231121                        37 DANA ST                                   0730001800000
                                CASEY DANIEL T. + LINDA C.

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22218                RES EXT    ISSUED             05/15/23 11/11/23          1,168           50.00           1,168           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    WINDOW REPLACEMENT - NON-STRUCTURAL                         
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI NICHOLAS T DROST                        
    OWN        CASEY DANIEL T. + LINDA C.              

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231143                        586 SOUTHAMPTON RD                           2560001100000
                                BECK JOHN J.

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22233                RES EXT    ISSUED             05/17/23 11/13/23         15,880           50.00          15,880           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    RE-ROOF DECK                                                
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI PATRICK KELLY #102344                   
    OWN        BECK JOHN J.                            

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231144                        28 ROOT RD                                   055R003100000

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CONIgcxeX2gAAM1%2B6Vf7%2FbL%2BYja2NyBd25AsZoqBy5BakkuyDQc5rKY%2BpC9VmFE6
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bNY1wPGGyiwnEMlh60LXOGTMacW59x1x3mEyienO6fk%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6sS5gIL%2FYs3XQH%2BYQOQBIhikbHxNJDOq0qAO12kQFkjbge0sb2Sc9DWmYxkfdKYh
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6SPSv0YYn%2BgS6%2BTC1acibm5J6b8FspxVjDc0y39G3VY%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AGFUICogW0mAjchv6LVguMnjTZQE%2FqXzt8aiAoGZjNGi6%2ByfHYd3mmExyFCSgpCC
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=76RUmmRsiyz2xyh5cfEjcn8L2SU%2Ba6J7%2BIzQnjE2Hwc%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TqPxC1fssKQKozDEf29GQheEmu3uLX9eAv5sOsYCODnWKJY70O0c2IzitKNNL0gV
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ef9EDhKDz55Ch2ti0fgckUKVcKzYOpDWIX%2BQIly%2B4Wg%3D
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JASMIN, RAYMOND R & SANDRA

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL EXTERIOR                                                                                          DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
B22231                RES EXT    ISSUED             05/17/23 11/13/23         18,800           50.00          18,800           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    NEW ROOF - REMOVE OLD SHINGLES & INSTALL NEW                
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI PEICH, MILAN P                          
    OWN        JASMIN, RAYMOND R & SANDRA              

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231145                        34 KITTREDGE DR                              2870004700000
                                SKEHAN MICHAEL J. + THERESA

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22232                RES EXT    ISSUED             05/17/23 11/13/23         32,651           50.00          32,651           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REMOVE AND REPLACE 12 WINDOWS                               
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI MORIN, JAIME                            
    OWN        SKEHAN MICHAEL J. + THERESA             

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231147                        572 NORTH RD                                 070R003400000
                                DALZOVO, DAVID J & JILL E

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22251                RES EXT    ISSUED             05/24/23 11/20/23         25,845          150.00          25,845          150.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    RE-ROOF, REPLACE SIDING, REPLACE 1 WINDOW                   
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI KELLEY, MARK                            
    OWN        DALZOVO, DAVID J & JILL E               

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            150.00                          150.00
20231160                        6 ALICE ST                                   0320002600000
                                BODOH, PHILIP B & MARGARET K

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22249                RES EXT    ISSUED             05/24/23 11/20/23         14,066           50.00          14,066           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE 12 WINDOWS; NON-STRUCTURAL                          

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lm5eTwVh9d9gBz1%2BeDVMRAcHvs2SlQ%2B2NQFXwQdiv1Sc9X84GGOw7PzM2ZAAT50H
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ef1nOkQMF0Fj40nKxwpTeA5Ni22xjyR9xFlgOSy%2FkvM%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UsXyyBZE5EJuIagUClQpSQoW%2FvfOCd2%2FAwDwQIYe4Y0%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cESHSUqC1Zby9rDgB9GZj5m9eQ7GmbxbUpkHH6syoDHnnusYQN5BDCQQ5UBMEcdC
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EZ92udF1uBinCpWSm%2BSdaocIIjRLkWqN92nxZTppW6g%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Vx470n0MA6simwySIhIHQAjS7HVTTrNrEtepfAUePgPHbisg0xsP8njklzXgV6Sa
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IVfbtE49RUTcuTttBT8o7IGzAuB2veAsXsArxDSdYVE%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2mIWgq3WLioScmrXCIrvJwPJPWGMn0dltG0e7VtPPI2%2FgUnGYcjhb6s6cbiyys7U
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lcjdAhAvzDtTRSk4Ng9gKMH%2FBD%2FrWd7CDgWprSD%2Fxag%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL EXTERIOR                                                                                          DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI NICHOLAS T DROST                        
    OWN        BODOH, PHILIP B & MARGARET K            

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231162                        6 PHEASANT DR                                070R006300000
                                MASCIOTRA, JOSEPH A JR & AMANDA J

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22248                RES EXT    ISSUED             05/24/23 11/20/23         17,000           50.00          17,000           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REMOVE & REPLACE ROOF - SHINGLES                            
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI EVERETT SEXTON  SR #99689               
    OWN        MASCIOTRA, JOSEPH A JR & AMANDA J       

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231174                        79 HAWKS CL                                  040R013700000
                                LYONS, CHRISTOPHER K

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22242                RES EXT    ISSUED             05/23/23 11/19/23          2,300           50.00           2,300           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPAIR SIDING                                               
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI JAMES WARD #079104                      
    OWN        LYONS, CHRISTOPHER K                    

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231175                        93 CHRISTOPHER DR                            037R004600000
                                DETERLIZZI MARINO M. & DALE

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22244                RES EXT    ISSUED             05/23/23 11/19/23         26,600           50.00          26,600           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    ROOF REPLACEMENT                                            
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI NICHOLAS T DROST                        
    OWN        DETERLIZZI MARINO M. & DALE             

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=n4%2Fpt%2B%2FBwm7W1cftPtO%2BE1Qypx8gqdByLNaDbvhLFBT5pxgDC01iP6Ui5dG4bDIl
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=j5mW5SCe4RyDmDbl3%2FBdxm3Jxa1VNBNv4WYyEw7%2B4aY%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=knPiBtsoQYyMfoMwukC1IvZafcIU4P6E4yBFBTb%2BQsUkbddQ8WheoJhvM9qNhkMB
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hdqaUA3VKEW88PJFLtinakXhCXwYoOFF7N%2BCjimSgME%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tuqugq4nTYfp%2FY%2BfMm17q337brq57PzuIxZNgq%2B12wARZI6eKhV5tg2htvB1g8tn
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ECIAP0%2FV1xgueevhhxPMDJTph4MpOsDPvU%2F4RnDttZY%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZTljL%2B4Ecv%2BuT3dP3OFYn5Q7ivi57lGl4Fd%2F3LMjeKz%2B9nsWYNcam2AkbbsR5U6J
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4YHwepbbyJqTeO3zOl98iQQTkXZZRA2UW%2FbVhAR%2BOFc%3D


CITY OF WESTFIELD

PERMITS ISSUED ANALYSIS - MAY 2023

Report generated: 06/01/2023 11:20
User:             isis.perdomo
Program ID:       pipiarpt

Page     64

20231176                        164 STEIGER DR                               1270002000000
                                WARNER JAMES L. + DORIS F.

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL EXTERIOR                                                                                          DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
B22243                RES EXT    ISSUED             05/23/23 11/19/23         75,099          150.00          75,099          150.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE SIDINIG, 18 WINDOWS, & 1 DOOR - NON-STRUCTURAL      
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI NICHOLAS T DROST                        
    OWN        WARNER JAMES L. + DORIS F.              

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            150.00                          150.00
20231199                        52 ZEPHYR DR                                 1250002200000
                                MCGOWAN, MICHELLE M

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22241                RES EXT    ISSUED             05/23/23 11/19/23          1,981           50.00           1,981           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    (1) WINDOW REPLACEMENT                                      
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI NICHOLAS T DROST                        
    OWN        MCGOWAN, MICHELLE M                     

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231200                        138 ROOT RD                                  055R002300000
                                JANE MILANCZUK

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22240                RES EXT    ISSUED             05/23/23 11/19/23          3,544           50.00           3,544           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE (3) WINDOWS - NON-STRUCTURAL                        
    HAMPDEN VILLAGE - 16 FOURTH AVE                             
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI NICHOLAS T DROST                        
    OWN        JANE MILANCZUK                          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231201                        15 LAURA DR                                  0840001700000
                                WALLACE, LAUREL E.

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22239                RES EXT    ISSUED             05/23/23 11/19/23         68,181          150.00          68,181          150.00
  DESC OF WORK:

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JINadgBYSjvAqc2TVdoOP5o04AyvLvMv1UgV1vNPqi0U2AAD5QGgJI%2F3Ln2mFSI5
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zAXnCFVbzelNcGPI2%2FDVY%2FWtkhvOEJax07oIov3qXJGszxYR12gITmJbHktoQxjO
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=O3RYrkmbD1kX7JOOvMYP1GYh87vMj4O%2BjyTVCPFNGg4%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YgCQInO752bI8C4ke4JwlebUU3XSOW5kapNFsiKM%2F9E%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HXm9lVgYK8Hfrk4WjmwjhtRTd6nhyYsUISLu6r8n8ZJOsIJFmQ3d7hYTrFhx85N9
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UvPt3JQU6gTDr2pjJG73IBbmlkii9z59dShhxizue9E%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NXbHxMUOOLBe0jEP%2FeEd32pDzfUQHNn35TsMRx4Sp%2FL0ysmTun9nPNEao3zz4081
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Q%2FxC6U8sBYrwhRicWXGPQNX90QzQrM%2FT5usVEkM8Zzw%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aGcM8cVW33Yyv9BBa4p9K5TlY0BUKnZevzNvZYrzgjrb9tExpPa8xucjlEX4aayi
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sl5u%2BNZ9LFKWW%2FRs%2BCS2zyuL4pXyjQZq6t80U75uxpw%3D
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REPLACE 10 WINDOWS, 4 DOORS, & SIDING
                                                                
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL EXTERIOR                                                                                          DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI NICHOLAS T DROST                        
    OWN        WALLACE, LAUREL E.                      

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            150.00                          150.00
20231202                        138 ROOT RD                                  055R002300000
                                JANE MILANCZUK

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22238                RES EXT    ISSUED             05/23/23 11/19/23          4,013           50.00           4,013           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    WINDOW REPLACEMENT - NON-STRUCTURAL                         
    HAMPDEN VILLAGE - 37 WARFIELD DR                            
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI NICHOLAS T DROST                        
    OWN        JANE MILANCZUK                          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231207                        38 DAY AV                                    0270001600000
                                WILSON, LYNN ANN

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22255                RES EXT    ISSUED             05/24/23 11/20/23          2,436           50.00           2,436           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REMOVE & REPLACE 2 WINDOWS - NON-STRUCTURAL                 
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI CIUBOTARU, EUGENIU                      
    OWN        WILSON, LYNN ANN                        

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231212                        99 WYBEN RD                                  067R006200000
                                POMEROY JAMES R. + IVELISSE S.

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22254                RES EXT    ISSUED             05/24/23 11/20/23          9,500           50.00           9,500           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE ROOF - NEW SHINGLES                                 
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI POMEROY, JAMES R                        
    OWN        POMEROY JAMES R. + IVELISSE S.          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hntm2sQU1klRmZa2ad2db%2BGTNuWvNAaqwnDjFePrarbcD242R9THvgoo1U%2BfX5Wd
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NPfTm5%2Bz9KgGruNOerfJpYsfOoCWhcPcpLC9YJk06bM%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=q3kvLoD4EHRnRKZ0BJ%2FoBhTfBTEFSqiMBvHNO1XTGXHnNboAuCSNCF5zvZxsUrK%2B
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hPAc%2B8stFR207DSW%2FS2JT26lEORyvBCW9Je3NXgfQVM%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9ax%2BJL%2BE6v9IT2N1aZLJ9vKbyA11uyyJ0cr1M7QfUUiuv79VvurRvczlhPt8qtiV
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2F5k5Pt7wZ2H4S5MRx%2BPVFmquPAUlQ0v47IFg%2Fdl5JM4%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2OQeEco1N8iYP%2F9%2BaxOITJQDwqg79ZSStPwGJ5GdfYvAf%2BsDkp00HikxhWkoBNMx
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FLE3K5tumvp2WQIE%2BWppJN2WSrP4%2BCxgjKE2HRO9zRY%3D
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20231213                        19 DUBOIS ST                                 0070003100000
                                CASEY FRANCIS T.

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL EXTERIOR                                                                                          DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
B22253                RES EXT    ISSUED             05/24/23 11/20/23          7,000           50.00           7,000           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    RE-ROOF SLOPED ROOF WITH SHINGLES                           
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI HITCHCOCK, DANIEL RYAN                  
    OWN        CASEY FRANCIS T.                        

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231214                        50 LAFLIN ST                                 0240001600000
                                BUSH, BERNICE B

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22245                RES EXT    ISSUED             05/24/23 11/20/23         18,105           50.00          18,105           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REMOVE & REPLACE ROOF                                       
    CANCELLED PER CONTRACTOR                                    
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI GAUTHIER, RENE E. JR.                   
    OWN        BUSH, BERNICE B                         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231218                        3 PEARL ST                                   0220001300000
                                SMITH PETER H. + MARY JANE A.

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22256                RES EXT    ISSUED             05/24/23 11/20/23         39,599           50.00          39,599           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REMOVE & REPLACE SIDING                                     
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI ADAM QUENEVILLE ROOFING & SIDING INC    
    OWN        SMITH PETER H. + MARY JANE A.           

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231235                        6 PINEWOOD LA                                2820000700000
                                CURRAN, THOMAS L.

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22258                RES EXT    ISSUED             05/30/23 11/26/23         18,000          100.00          18,000          100.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piappent?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8RKZnHPQY%2BuoY2361mRAQ%2FdHSOE%2BscuP9R3%2FQIZqqImY2BqpgNiYnNmORlmFepyE
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LHJdPyot5jGasRjgiXibnZGkr8yxhlonC%2FhvtCAakrV9wIyB%2Foz90MWjNTm69OUc
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FVeKF7ivZYtrln%2FOiUcFYIRcYH1FXHaO7QeamMESoGQ5cesq3hnKQjeQTqIOISol
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gd%2FYwJXGOjsEcSnSgQrDqT2ru%2F6RkWttb9HFUP0Dpn4%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dBORPTL%2FgV82OOR5umauvZQcmSur9wMHaNyYlgYxx5w%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=i4Q2JwFpzrB%2BisXHxmu5w6UC9pksfLECdAZf%2BvdO%2FZYOZiXIRge%2FrL116AtPCmdi
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HHDqbp6LXBPkeXHHD9LBhqKAC7s%2BRWkUO2q2urjsnCU%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bpr%2BOuGIU70dc0LfDf%2Fxufs8%2FaGiORBuq8WGoP%2Fc0HIXBdSRi%2Fa0SINjyt6rx1UK
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TQJAPNsdBLOpbIu28N9ivLvHkR%2BMSv%2Fo9KFIrrIVOxc%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=F05DLbcQpvyWF54%2Fg3jaA3anASZbY1nk3Pan%2BcZWasnWFu7fa1ByWNr35YNjtTI9
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=h%2Bdef1eKKc8gqD4Ii6NL3%2FmAqCr%2B58mNjTKUeKvxCH8%3D
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DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALL VINYL SIDING & WINDOWS                              
                                                                
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL EXTERIOR                                                                                          DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI A WHIP CITY SIDING & WINDOW CO          
    OWN        CURRAN, THOMAS L.                       

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                               860,710        3,750.00         860,710        3,750.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=w7o8s%2BS755S0Yk5JRy1hhHUghTZeeIV8gsoZjnOso0UXAOj5z%2Fs%2BxvMm0yifJs7i
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cziJWgDPRlk4K826a7K0uf3OcSGmUDgEQQLEKghKKEE%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL ALTERATIONS                                                                                       DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20230909                        28 ROOT RD                                   055R003100000
                                JASMIN, RAYMOND R & SANDRA

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22203                RES ALT    ISSUED             05/09/23 11/05/23        106,000          270.00         106,000          270.00
P9101                 PL RES REV ISSUED             05/18/23 08/16/23              0           90.00               0           90.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REMOVE CEILINGS, RE-SHEETROCK; PORCH RENO TO ALL SEASON WITH
    2 DOORS & 4 WINDOWS; NEW KITCHEN/BATH (NO ALTERATIONS)      
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI PEICH, MILAN P                          
    GC         PEICH, MILAN P                          
    OWN        JASMIN, RAYMOND R & SANDRA              
    PLBG       LINSCOTT, GREG                          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            360.00                          360.00
20230958                        357 SOUTHAMPTON RD                           2540015300000
                                DEXHEIMER, DAVID C

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22159                RES ALT    ISSUED             05/02/23 10/29/23         20,000          226.20          20,000          226.20
E19770                ELEC RES   ISSUED             05/09/23 05/08/24              0          100.00               0          100.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    ELECTRICAL (BASEMENT; 2ND FL RR; BREEZEWAY; GARAGE), SIDING 
    ROOF; 1/2 BATH 2ND FLOOR, 2 DOORS, WINDOW, SHEETROCK        
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI DORSEY, ANDREW T.                       
    ELEC       SACCO, KEVIN                            
    GC         DORSEY, ANDREW T.                       
    OWN        DEXHEIMER, DAVID C                      

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            326.20                          326.20
20230962                        40 PINERIDGE DR                              1530001400000
                                HYNES, WILLIAM M & EMMA M

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22179                RES ALT    ISSUED             05/05/23 11/01/23          7,000           50.00           7,000           50.00
E19767                ELEC RES   ISSUED             05/08/23 05/07/24              0          100.00               0          100.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACING KITCHEN CABINETS, SANDING CEILINGS                
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI BAZUKIN, ALEXSEY                        
    ELEC       IZOITA, ALEKSANDER                      
    GC         BAZUKIN, ALEXSEY                        
    OWN        HYNES, WILLIAM M & EMMA M               

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=w7o8s%2BS755S0Yk5JRy1hhHUghTZeeIV8gsoZjnOso0UXAOj5z%2Fs%2BxvMm0yifJs7i
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9jatM5ahNg7G5ks%2FHgkfdYIuwl7St7Hg%2FdLstAjRKao%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bkGGJMc3YZRQRxh0SlY0CaIXA7anR2tMOxHyDYieh9pY9gqLj8YqtpKakJLNrorS
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VMF0Hi6uHRqd5QgQ9YizItuV6mF7ux%2BqNChA7baLmm8%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0k2dU98PimuWLsDK0WiXetGamirZqbIbw%2BZPfUyUSfs%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0Yuxqhtt%2Bai2mHEsslh9b%2Fb4Vh1gIjsEV%2BkpMtRF%2BIcrIFVNPO9zpusix3JcO6Em
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fZBBf3FoledYs0d8VLSiKRi0IB55lf7vJMKPhhvX2uU%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8kASLyxBIslFJ81baRo2HGlKk7123lIgR1GIids0hLs%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MwHVqlh6puyUVJ%2B6lIBxmOh%2F%2BHtjPjBUoIm2fiCsc3zpc6TWDCAF4VOQAiOe40zc
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nP4TKpDSmJiBgn4N5qfQ69bgABW5h%2Bz9cxFQG6Y6HX8%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZexjcF2ykgIagLrJ4sAvbbW192EuAv9GqncY3KxiHwI%3D
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APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            150.00                          150.00
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL ALTERATIONS                                                                                       DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20231014                        32 BRENTWOOD DR                              1030000700000
                                ANCELLI EUGENE E. JR & PAULA M.

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22172                RES ALT    ISSUED             05/05/23 11/01/23          4,300          144.00           4,300          144.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REMODEL EXISTING KITCHEN AND FAMILY ROOM                    
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI ROY RIPLEY #000774                      
    GC         ROY RIPLEY #000774                      
    OWN        ANCELLI EUGENE E. JR & PAULA M.         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            144.00                          144.00
20231090                        308 HILLSIDE RD                              004R002900000
                                HARACZ, JOSEPH

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22206                RES ALT    ISSUED             05/10/23 11/06/23         10,000          136.00          10,000          136.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE ROOF, SHEET ROCK IN PARTIAL SPACES IN KITCHEN &     
    BATHROOM                                                    
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI QUINONES, JOSE                          
    GC         QUINONES, JOSE                          
    OWN        HARACZ, JOSEPH                          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            136.00                          136.00
20231130                        166 SACKETT RD                               013R005700000
                                CZARNECKI, JOSEPH P.

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22228                RES ALT    ISSUED             05/16/23 11/12/23         24,038           61.20          24,038           61.20
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALL NEW TUB, TOILET, SHOWER FIXTURES, SINL, ETC;        
    RENOVATING EXISTING 56 SQFT BATHROOM                        
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI A CLARKE CONSTRUCTION INC               
    GC         A CLARKE CONSTRUCTION INC               
    OWN        CZARNECKI, JOSEPH P.                    

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             61.20                           61.20
20231131                        13 HIGH ST                                   0640005000000

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FunBjQjxeCeS3tbei4bwb3dkoJDjPdOGcSKYTVCxPJUAaDMaFYKFR%2F2DhDcJqFL1
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XE0EaU25a%2B0JBHj5C0uK6ExyPslMLUNEFVZkNJPpZLE%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zGDtaWTucw4osJioS5pTEGT%2FHsZjlaZxfQc1puje9FabfG6S7Y3vZymGYyrj2ujp
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NNHJ3jV2D32AEF%2Belf1XNOCNQUegv%2FRBKpheYhaWyBU%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=N3lWhMJG7lVz4HaeC6wnU%2F74dK23O0cZ6SrL%2Fe2wpff1fW8qlSopohJjTYJcxEOP
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Nt6%2BxR5njwSzUEHJupLP%2FQkIHQNDhLl2bugsOmdJ900%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9VuCJk26n%2BljCQQherJV8d8G%2BXeTpxBpeq4O7PYcPghir9QhW60W8NyhRu5jOTE%2B
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jFldSt7DripncJbzuAxlBmyQnIwUEfu4WYrF88OFlU8%3D
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COOK ROBERT E. + DIMITRA

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL ALTERATIONS                                                                                       DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
B22229                RES ALT    ISSUED             05/17/23 11/13/23         59,820          101.20          59,820          101.20
  DESC OF WORK:
    KITCHEN RENOVATION - 256 SQFT                               
    REPLACING KITCHEN CABINETS; COUNTERTOPS; BACKSPLASH/SINK    
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI A CLARKE CONSTRUCTION INC               
    GC         A CLARKE CONSTRUCTION INC               
    OWN        COOK ROBERT E. + DIMITRA                

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            101.20                          101.20
PROJECT TOTALS                                                               231,158        1,278.60         231,158        1,278.60

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CkEpYdGfwLy%2BCUpYFjC%2FK%2FRhFGv9OHSkEHXE2G8xdPRnokc4XJcOhSNilTAT%2BY5Q
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=p%2FkqYYdndjtmuNdJN3rCpVF0LEnu1R0c4IGB0y5hZS4%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yPCh%2B5uSuRZ6jTPY0oOPcE31kXD5m4cibExwuWoppOI%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : INGROUND POOLS                                                                                                DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20230997                        FOWLER RD                                    013R004500000
                                ZYBUTIS PETRONIA + ET AL

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22182                ING POOL   ISSUED             05/09/23 11/05/23              0          100.00               0          100.00
E19773                ELEC RES   ISSUED             05/09/23 05/08/24              0          100.00               0          100.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    16x36 RECTANGLE INGROUND POOL W/ STADIUM SEATING/DEEP END   
    BENCH, 6FT DEPTH                                            
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       WILSON, STEVE                           
    OWN        ZYBUTIS PETRONIA + ET AL                
    POOL       BEYOND POOLS INC                        

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            200.00                          200.00
20230998                        92 CHRISTOPHER DR                            037R003800000
                                NAULT GARY R. & LYNN A.

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22194                ING POOL   ISSUED             05/09/23 11/05/23              0          100.00               0          100.00
E19780                ELEC RES   ISSUED             05/10/23 05/09/24              0          100.00               0          100.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    1632 RECTANGLE INGROUND POOL WITH 4x8 STAIR BUMPOUT; 6FT DP 
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       WILSON, STEVE                           
    OWN        NAULT GARY R. & LYNN A.                 
    POOL       BEYOND POOLS INC                        

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            200.00                          200.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                                     0          400.00               0          400.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=exOsdW5VCOOf0Mx%2BEjst55BoGoVhfryHckaP8bq%2BIgEOqNeevb0vhvNPhIJUxOcc
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VspE6ITdRXYY8YB5jpAjc5PUE8ceUP8NHoMoLtpEiag%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KOAuYmdZ8ms6oKFp%2FrRlDPR54OW%2F%2B%2BJVfWzy2CbYanLdhqc1mLFWGuL0EWhJzs3T
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WlB%2FkiqWaoEGWZEJUHxHVqG4RPNR8oUxN5Qpmy7aXHY%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BTfIXAm9zW9rnwW8N60Wo%2FJo8slCkJN1aX1qHoxbXmM%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=K8vMJ8QX7IdEMVxeIu8yOCeWyTW%2B4NcUvZzMnj2GVF8lQRtBRdyfyZYKflrve%2FsS
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=h88F9eTs78BD9LK30LvDHgw%2FXYMC8yy5DYKG%2Bc7q4OI%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xmZI6BM3Qxj9LHcNSMg8uRvVGE2Xm2YJzreOjIDLXNE%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : ABOVE GROUND POOL                                                                                             DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20221328                        62 BEVERLY DR                                2520000600000
                                BACZEK, HEATHER

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E19821                ELEC RES   ISSUED             05/31/23 05/30/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    POOL AND ATTACHED DECK                                      
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    APPLICANT  BACZEK, JONATHAN J                      
    ELEC       ST PIERRE, PAUL                         
    OWN        BACZEK, HEATHER                         
    POOL       BACZEK, JONATHAN J                      

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20230757                        43 MAPLE TE                                  0320006000000
                                BLAIR WAYNE D. + VANESSA

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E19784                ELEC RES   ISSUED             05/15/23 05/14/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    ABOVE GROUND POOL                                           
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI TEDDY BEAR POOLS                        
    ELEC       NOONAN ENERGY CORP                      
    OWN        BLAIR WAYNE D. + VANESSA                
    POOL       TEDDY BEAR POOLS                        

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20230825                        991 E MOUNTAIN RD                            052R005300000
                                JITOV, NIKOLAY

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E19817                ELEC RES   ISSUED             05/25/23 05/24/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    ABOVE GROUND POOL                                           
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI TEDDY BEAR POOLS                        
    ELEC       MOTTOLA, MARK A                         
    OWN        JITOV, NIKOLAY                          
    POOL       TEDDY BEAR POOLS                        

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KPIlADM9597kqD%2Fovd21cMeJtURKle0EzldLVr5fRY2fDh%2FBwRZespG%2F5KxNI2Bt
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JVApuL43%2B7hLsx1ReU5zIdRQEWrfsUUXe6FrHvOlhMg%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xCi9rTcPpQHd%2Bwfphxn3RNlBmfN%2B8yeny6yZYNs07v4JtgroTkClzfO95XfVZc1t
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IjUdbcUy2SU5IWtcHJknTBJE%2BLlSAoWzilWIMCOlawQ%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=93H9psFKp9uykCRb7WNksvnHpj6C%2FZJ0Q34EEeIUJyHni2b2Ght1pvdPAofI5bYr
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HipbxIoQmgb97elUALjCMsUnbiG8jGhvoiLwKSNKyBM%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YeWxlaU2gvYS7wGE4hSNpEQ7Cwvm9tggXTo6qX40QPmQlaVwsL63vSLd%2Bnp3ThRd
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7ExXO3WryCDawT9XrHPUVOc%2BE2W1RCkc57C4ed0mx3s%3D
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20230828                        232 GRANVILLE RD                             0510002200000
                                STOOPS, KRISTA J

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : ABOVE GROUND POOL                                                                                             DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
E19759                ELEC RES   ISSUED             05/05/23 05/04/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    21' x 52' ABOVE GROUND POOL                                 
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI JELLY BELLY'S POOLS & SPAS INC          
    ELEC       POEHLMAN ELECTRIC INC                   
    OWN        STOOPS, KRISTA J                        
    POOL       JELLY BELLY'S POOLS & SPAS INC          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20230887                        15 CORNISH DR                                1260001600000
                                BRADY, SEAN P

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E19774                ELEC RES   ISSUED             05/10/23 05/09/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    ABOVE GROUND POOL 24' x 52'                                 
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI JELLY BELLYS POOLS AND SPAS INC         
    ELEC       SMITH, RYAN                             
    OWN        BRADY, SEAN P                           
    POOL       JELLY BELLYS POOLS AND SPAS INC         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20230926                        28 JANIS RD                                  013R006800000
                                MESSENGER, ARTHUR H

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22193                AB POOLS   ISSUED             05/09/23 11/05/23              0           50.00               0           50.00
E19813                ELEC RES   ISSUED             05/23/23 05/22/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALLATION OF 21' x 52' ABOVE GROUND POOL                 
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       FLOREK, JASON ALBION                    
    OWN        MESSENGER, ARTHUR H                     
    POOL       JELLY BELLY POOLS #126929               

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
20230927                        25 DEBORAH LA                                004R006300000

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MeMaFwDl9A8xhtL953XZPP%2B%2BCwUQQMFUYu8aZ4tL%2B533JIUZwyEGJW4alrBLx00L
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=19OqnuWqeT1pPCBfUVOeemzu7u0EKeb32r6f4IkUCJYiKKHqwLalDDAel5Ti0HDi
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qL3MypY9%2B73q3d7KJ9z%2BMGkbks5HaUufmeGw%2F%2BV%2Fa6w%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=M4QnUnMnWOIV0IswWN6dzpH7BFHo00sGF5moppi9L%2FI%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fFIbZPSpuupZL2eREWh3XtOM%2BlFpNJFJxB4q0qWxsELHPsVXO2DLwJTBMOA%2FSumI
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fRIxl3vRKl%2BGgxEJ7HDHgb2Lj%2BYSsA%2F6IUzw5UmOaoE%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=B7bitxkEZpyaKRCVSsaaPetxoml1s1QPRI6RJ1zUoyd1YoUaCt1eulB20FaYc45A
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1ogYzxMuk7T53sKG5la5aWjuc%2BrMSJczW6XPnBT1R84%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nHSITbJUoLyAhHk61t%2BmtN0d7gvmv6DxojAdkj78OZ0%3D
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CZARNECKI, RICHARD T & LORI L

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : ABOVE GROUND POOL                                                                                             DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
B22181                AB POOLS   ISSUED             05/09/23 11/05/23              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALLATION OF 21' x 52' ABOVE GROUND POOL                 
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    OWN        CZARNECKI, RICHARD T & LORI L           
    POOL       JELLY BELLY POOLS #126929               

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20230928                        15 QUAIL HOLLOW DR                           1540002800000
                                BESSETTE, JOSEPH D & SANDRA

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22178                AB POOLS   ISSUED             05/05/23 11/01/23              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALLATION OF 21' ' ABOVE GROUND POOL                     
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    OWN        BESSETTE, JOSEPH D & SANDRA             
    POOL       SOURS, CAMERON                          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20230959                        12 PARK RIVER CL                             027R006800000
                                MILLER, RAYMOND A & LORI E

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22188                AB POOLS   ISSUED             05/09/23 11/05/23              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALLATION OF A 18x52 ABOVE GROUND POOL                   
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    OWN        MILLER, RAYMOND A & LORI E              
    POOL       JELLY BELLY POOLS #126929               

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20230961                        25 RITA MARY WY                              065R011800000
                                CZUCHRA, KENNETH J

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22190                AB POOLS   ISSUED             05/09/23 11/05/23              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    ABOVE GROUND POOL                                           

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OBVBI47beTLtIhqyAcHxSmqnJGLQqfq4pKBAI4aWR41AT6NtusluwS2Gj%2FmVIacs
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7FLcpqRXvjc0HoPJAcgMbWSVgi6dBbTMQN6pW9UVnQc%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BiZNBql0q2qiYzKj%2BGBhbKVtDs0OkXLdhDRZi%2Fpnvkc%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dGJOlXmk8eD31ANymkL01LZiPhGtOWQR0RoKZynRaEu9E%2Bgt1Shid9xuFuukr0nq
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0cObw53riahVCMLRywqo3iMHJ4D2fy2rfujNiNNmfbo%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qbGoKH9V6isfdHMMyq2bXiDUldaqxtg%2BL5PrUG%2FXHHbHWYK0LrUFj0m1p6pHfSp1
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tBKEbY51v5rZQbg0PRJiuGF%2BISlxtiJ%2B%2F96CL17VZ3Y%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RHsWrZG6juTdlX9q1aFFJ5UjQhrQcA3pXNFfm3l0vyl4rdB8cA9TRONRU4KZlm1C
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=N3hNdIKo7J9TXI6H9EGtvxfCKjvZJhPvaInkzH45ux0%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : ABOVE GROUND POOL                                                                                             DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    OWN        CZUCHRA, KENNETH J                      
    POOL       TEDDY BEAR POOLS #111889                

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231135                        315 BUCK POND RD                             065R004700000
                                LONGLEY, JARED M.

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22250                AB POOLS   ISSUED             05/24/23 11/20/23              0           50.00               0           50.00
E19819                ELEC RES   ISSUED             05/25/23 05/24/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALL NEW 27x52 ABOVE GROUND POOL                         
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI JELLY BELLY POOLS #126929               
    ELEC       JOHN P GRYGORCEWICZ                     
    OWN        LONGLEY, JARED M.                       
    POOL       JELLY BELLY POOLS #126929               

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
20231216                        MONTGOMERY RD                                048R00300001A
                                REED, WILLIAM F & JAMES C, TRUSTEES

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22246                AB POOLS   ISSUED             05/24/23 11/20/23              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALL 21' x 52' ABOVE GROUND POOL                         
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    OWN        REED, WILLIAM F & JAMES C, TRUSTEES     
    POOL       TEDDY BEAR POOLS #111889                

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                                     0          700.00               0          700.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=i%2BSw8eYkzqcd%2F5OG1%2BsIxuQxBYca1%2BPWTNfVlrCCMJxhby5PBLztA%2FOKKyl4vNJl
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TF0RxO3hshmQCsgQMIFSPsiFMDDlnENBx%2Fam35sBpoo%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=21Kxuwfhy62w5L1QPBuDD1oFJz%2Bb21NNgCCmc9CQpSXyS8lf2FSlkmHo%2FlEBqi%2Fd
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lTG8TeMwcuOJ%2F8N1pl50hMsrO2nh%2F2esOsA6YH9Ot4w%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=piVP3TnDqMB9iBTYHbUibeWinjE7bsmFFsGEvLQrefc%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7VSsfJL0bLmu%2Fcq2uZoCkERY9GWNLeL1BVIYgTonoMuO%2Fjr6womckkkS7AX4qFL3
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2MZCBIpte4ruW%2BLlCeZNTnjQ6OnSyhZhhIGwNvqAmhg%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : STOVES / SOLID FUEL                                                                                           DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20230982                        32 PARK CL                                   0830001700000
                                LEWIS JOHN R. JR & AMY E.

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22161                STOVES     ISSUED             05/02/23 10/29/23              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALL STAINLESS STEEL CHIMNEY LINER FOR FURNACE.          
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI FARIA, BRUCE                            
    GC         FARIA, BRUCE                            
    OWN        LEWIS JOHN R. JR & AMY E.               

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                                     0           50.00               0           50.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=doQcrBnrOeR0pRBRcK0dBl1xSlwNDejZqbvyoc%2FblJW%2Fhmr%2F7jWDqyQIs8PnmHmY
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=asQu2vMhsnvbYxLuNVcoWXzmHnOeK8B%2Finqt3TA84zg%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qz1Ns%2BvtD5CU29aa%2B7xgV7LbSYxS0ZYe4T3z7wr1T2lYRzAGTcZjbcXgi1whWB25
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MQJerXwvbeXqIcwDu6ktBBl1BRQKfr9865%2BLU25LHcY%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : NEW DECK / PORCH                                                                                              DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20230925                        11 SHADOW LA                                 1240002100000
                                CASINEAU, MELANIEJ

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22183                DEC POR    ISSUED             05/09/23 11/05/23         47,000           50.00          47,000           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    ADD 3 SEASON PORCH (12x16) ONTO EXISTING DECK FRAME. RE-DECK
    LEFTOVER DECK                                               
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI SHEA, KYLE                              
    GC         SHEA, KYLE                              
    OWN        CASINEAU, MELANIEJ                      

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20230937                        30 EAST GLEN DR                              056R007700000
                                JONES, BENJAMIN

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22187                DEC POR    ISSUED             05/09/23 11/05/23         34,234           50.00          34,234           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALL 16x36 DECK ATTACHED TO REAR OF THE HOUSE            
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI BOULANGER, JASON                        
    GC         BOULANGER, JASON                        
    OWN        JONES, BENJAMIN                         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20230939                        36 WHISPERING WIND RD                        017R00050001N
                                KESSLER, MATTHEW E & JENICA M

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22174                DEC POR    ISSUED             05/05/23 11/01/23         95,000          176.00          95,000          176.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REMOVE 14x14 DECK AND REPLACE WITH 14x28 3-SEASON ROOM      
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI BRIAN BURKE #068119                     
    GC         BRIAN BURKE #068119                     
    OWN        KESSLER, MATTHEW E & JENICA M           

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            176.00                          176.00
20230971                        232 MONTGOMERY RD                            048R000200000
                                REED, WILLIAM F & JAMES C, TRUSTEES

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uW2Cv17U6WN89923Sl3IT1u3VShPQE1FRcZeqSsZRGFDpoF68fNz0c8BEURzbzzl
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8XMw1wYI%2FXik7RfXvyqXEkqiAHZgyRx3cqW7xHDqfXM%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wFflqB7Nb%2BtKNACoriWTHx1G9Sm7ghS4aBsgGDnHbj3%2FyLT%2F29ryczm1aBPB3NFi
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9u%2BEzY7EL0ftZnpgCIxRcvWyIQLWfgeTnhHlu3CAdBs%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wyXwIJWLj1A2WNZNgYXzVyP8GDmkUXazzKKje7qSb4IgLRsyh%2BjoPdlFo%2B0MdouH
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ymx%2BzDAA9vmNLb1Xzl6%2F61JO88Lx9PNglBXUUPzaCHI%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=E0TkY4qBpTcZklx9QFrBF0cp%2FP6Ot9J2hOTiNgtSW10in5ULa1zzpyJif0GhlbQf
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2Fkv0H3UfQNeEnBTetL%2FTUyE6pVQjr1rHqgMv7SoMkcU%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5BSlQRwlDWN6biQrgd3xNhFccxLpesuqdDyypX6I5Lt2aHXVYGDpYP8Vljrrjp2k
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PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : NEW DECK / PORCH                                                                                              DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
B22205                DEC POR    ISSUED             05/10/23 11/06/23              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    ATTACH 12x16 SWIM DECK TO EXISTING DECK ATTACHED TO HOME.   
    6x10 WALKWAY WILL CONNECT BOTH DECKS - 45 FURROWTOWN RD     
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI THOMPSON, DALTON ANDREW                 
    GC         THOMPSON, DALTON ANDREW                 
    OWN        REED, WILLIAM F & JAMES C, TRUSTEES     

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                               176,234          326.00         176,234          326.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yrxu2gs97GCjMpVrf8MoY3ZDEHVhqr21EroATFN1MoSpyQbW2q6Vy1LEh4GddjTH
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZWC65XzquDbsYah%2F%2BX%2Fhy4btmU4bOe0ne7GpTwbbXtk%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Aj3%2BkefnOnG%2FLO4r248nwvpeKKeNXGISoIm6gQ7tO4Y%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : PERMANANT SIGN                                                                                                DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20230853                        16 GEORGE ST                                 0070006600000
                                GREGG'S MOBILE AUTO REPAIR LLC

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22185                SIGN GR/WL ISSUED             05/09/23 11/05/23              0          150.00               0          150.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALL 2 SIGNS - FRONT WALL (ALUMINUM TUBE FRAME) & STREET 
    SIGN (DOUBLE SIDED LIGHT BOX - EXISTING)                    
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    OWN        GREGG'S MOBILE AUTO REPAIR LLC          
    SIGN       RIVERA-MCFARLIN, JADE                   

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            150.00                          150.00
20231103                        280-282 E MAIN ST                            1080001700000
                                COLVEST/HTFD-MAN-WFLD, LLC

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22225                SIGN GR/WL ISSUED             05/16/23 11/12/23              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REFACE TENANT PANEL IN EXISTING FREESTANDING SIGN           
    NON-ACRYLIC FACE ONLY                                       
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    OWN        COLVEST/HTFD-MAN-WFLD, LLC              
    SIGN       PHILADELPHIA SIGN COMPANY BY:           

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20231104                        280-282 E MAIN ST                            1080001700000
                                COLVEST/HTFD-MAN-WFLD, LLC

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22226                SIGN GR/WL ISSUED             05/16/23 11/12/23              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    WALL SIGN - FRONT/EAST ELEVATION - INTERNALLY LUMINATED     
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    OWN        COLVEST/HTFD-MAN-WFLD, LLC              
    SIGN       PHILADELPHIA SIGN COMPANY BY:           

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20231105                        280-282 E MAIN ST                            1080001700000
                                COLVEST/HTFD-MAN-WFLD, LLC

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22227                SIGN GR/WL ISSUED             05/16/23 11/12/23              0           75.00               0           75.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=duC5xwf3gMJA8uufCGQR9FLV5fx0ePYmDGH%2BpaoLwUvNKu3HizwLoonxsl5mkT5w
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aX2MG6rwF8KitWzwIG%2F4y1iOwib9ya0l9jCyA12BQkY%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=chXdTecbt08bDz9Dy7jySTIW8oIrNj1pWWKcJlY1chnlb0fE6Od4%2BuaE1gUM5S52
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gwpHxWYEbZEE4sexuqWKerVhFY89a6Hp6bLkjjACYQ4%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nZMMaDdCd%2F1gvO5SSuNJB%2B1khcef0kn%2F3B08H5RZKF7pDg%2FUiiAgR9OC0B%2Bg7I3I
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=92z7OIq0KuSw1a8lq3YKoSsGWmKjYbtxeeAGcJFAIqE%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OpHQDv6G4c82767uMrANJv6BArZYUMIQbj%2Ba3lgu5zzGdhqhw180D6owtk3obcYK
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Pgzj%2FkY4lK0Goh5uWjc3UN0kVMdScjrrq5AzJTqv83A%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jz90pEQhYTZUyiL3TT6qEBgN2a8dVuGZI6nXHwXwt1DWgeDx7ESAAH2j912c7Led
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sMj%2BCsbFKI7I3M1CVmzcnZU10r8AnwCJRNoRYplMO90%3D
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DESC OF WORK:
    WALL SIGN - EAST/SOUTHEAST CORNER - INTERNALLY LUMINATED    
                                                                
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : PERMANANT SIGN                                                                                                DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    OWN        COLVEST/HTFD-MAN-WFLD, LLC              
    SIGN       PHILADELPHIA SIGN COMPANY BY:           

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20231154                        2 SOUTHAMPTON RD                             2430000600000
                                OLDON LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22234                SIGN GR/WL ISSUED             05/18/23 11/14/23              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    GROUND SIGN - INTERNALLY LUMINATED, ENTRANCE OF PROPERTY    
    (DRIVEWAY)                                                  
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    OWN        OLDON LIMITED PARTNERSHIP               
    SIGN       SIGN TECHNIQUES INC                     

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20231155                        2 SOUTHAMPTON RD                             2430000600000
                                OLDON LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22235                SIGN GR/WL ISSUED             05/18/23 11/14/23              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    WALL SIGN - SINGLE SIDED,  EAST WALL FACING ROUTE 202       
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    OWN        OLDON LIMITED PARTNERSHIP               
    SIGN       SIGN TECHNIQUES INC                     

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20231156                        2 SOUTHAMPTON RD                             2430000600000
                                OLDON LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

                                                                          PERMITS 05/01/23 - 05/31/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22236                SIGN GR/WL ISSUED             05/18/23 11/14/23              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    WALL SIGN - SINGLE SIDED, NORTH WALL OVER MAIN ENTRANCE     
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    OWN        OLDON LIMITED PARTNERSHIP               
    SIGN       SIGN TECHNIQUES INC                     

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=G2BVbGQI1US2f9A6VJIBezZt7JhrlTasj5K0MTrPtKbDGwAQqIZVH5XPWSKgcdtp
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XkiJeyKQtS2wfLOjwA4q1wJRJPkNQUqwX0TUkG6VcEc%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Th%2Bncyg2pigrb3BslMgNdzjmAB%2BQq7C9sXZkB%2FcK17MtdBsjsHoNu0d6LkuhfYnT
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lL%2BPd3EunEOo7pAQkCTYfMKly3YJYUN9B1LMQO71Tcg%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bR65%2BpYjL9HCM0QsvrCcRyTQiEMu4wJPNZxM82peV5%2BKK7%2BAMdyvLZ%2FEI31x6pfw
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0SfG8is3M6%2F7S1tQFSzyiqhX52hw%2B5qxxX3PQZZ8h90%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8tl79kRLxDSqraTYgiLjkCjC4zEtBjmv0PgP%2BkYBgy287fYUwFgtTx%2Bv7LOwoV0m
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yP1Zc3ctpUJjtF6C0i9dk8EXlWH9i7lCjo8SPWcYzrM%3D
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APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : PERMANANT SIGN                                                                                                DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
PROJECT TOTALS                                                                     0          575.00               0          575.00

DEPARTMENT TOTALS                                                         54,905,061       22,198.45      54,905,061       22,198.45

REPORT TOTALS                                                             54,905,061       22,198.45      54,905,061       22,198.45

                                                PERMITS ISSUED                   246                            246

                                          ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Isis Perdomo **                                           

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4PFZLnfQuDCAE1lpuBQLivT6i%2B%2Fvkw0AVW10vdHGTUNnpaKyyN1bLMHY5MCfq3o3
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ci5TCBqaYUFAWG9C0J1YZdDtjsgRrMtBajjQnSeRBTA%3D

